
Sports, Travel & Leisure
2024





Contents

Smartwatch  .......................................................... 5
Fitness watch  ................................................6

Fitness tracker ...............................................9 

Accessories  ....................................................9 

Car- & Travel Accessories  ............................. 17
Bicycle  .................................................................... 37
Car Hifi  ...................................................................45

quantity

packaging type blister size

packed in cardboard box

Label

hangtagpolybag

banderol

Sleeve

hangcard

hangbox

minimum orderitem no. item number Qty

PT BC

CB

ET

HTPO

BA

SU

HC

MB

Explanation of footnotes

HB
size specifications: W x D x H (width x depth x height)





5

Smartwatch



6

Clocks & Watches
SM

AR
TW

AT
CH

January 2024 IS Qty PT

Smartwatch
"8900, GPS, AMOLED 1.32",
telephone function, Alexa, round"

Bluetooth Version 5.3

Additional Functions

Activity detection, Calendar, Camera control,
Clock, Dials, Do not disturb Mode, Drink Remin-
der, Finger-Touch Sensor, GPS, Menstrual cycle,
Motion reminder, Music control, Notifications,
Pedometer, Phone Search, Relaxation mode,

Screen brightness adjustable, Sportmodi,
Stopwatch, Stress tracker, Timer, Tracker Search,

Uhr, Weather Display

Material Aluminium Alloy/Silicone

Measuring Function

Average cadence, Average heart rate, Blood
oxygen, Calorie burning, Distance, Heart rate,
Pedometer, Puls, SWOLF, Sleep, Speed, Stress,

Tempo, Training time

• Full-touch and razor-sharp: responsive,
full-colour 1.32" AMOLED display for
easy operation and quick overview of
all functions

• Resistant aluminium alloy: the filigree
housing of the smart watch is round,
robust and impresses as an elegant
fitness watch

• Route recording worldwide: GPS re-
cords the course of the route - precise
GPS without a smartphone

• High up: the smartwatch with (baro-
metric) altimeter tracks the altitude
metres of your tour - ideal for jogging,
cycling or hiking

• Easy telephoning: make and accept
calls on the watch - spontaneous

hands-free talking without a mobile
phone, e.g. when cooking, doing
sports, on the move

• Built-in voice assistant: connect to an
Alexa account and e.g. check weather
or control Smart Home by voice
command

• Vibration and display indication: read
WhatsApp messages directly on the
smart watch - also e-mails, Instagram,
etc.

Beige/Silver 00178612
Beige/Gold 00178613

10 HB

Smartwatch

Smartwatch
"Fit Watch 4910 Waterproof Heart
Rate Blood Oxygen"

Additional Functions

Activity detection, Clock, Dials, Do not disturb
Mode, Drink Reminder, Finger-Touch Sensor,

Menstrual cycle, Motion reminder, Music control,
Notifications, Phone Search, Relaxation mode,
Screen brightness adjustable, Sportmodi, Stop-

watch, Timer, Uhr, Weather Display

Material Aluminium Alloy/Polycarbonate (PC)/Silicone

Measuring Function

Average cadence, Average heart rate, Blood
oxygen, Calorie burning, Distance, Heart rate,

Pedometer, SWOLF, Sleep, Speed, Stress, Tempo,
Training time

• Don't miss a message ever again:
notifications via vibration alarm and
display with message preview for
WhatsApp, Facebook, SMS, calls,
e-mails and much more

• Whether in the rain or the pool:
protection class IP68 means that the
water-tight fitness tracker is suitable
for all activities in and on water

• Swipe like on a smartphone: user-
friendly, full-colour 1.09" Full Touch
LCD display for a quick overview of all
functions

• Jogging, swimming or yoga: choose
from 15 types of sport and obtain an
analysis based on your choice

• Keep an eye on your pulse 24 hours a

day: continuous heart rate measure-
ment even during periods of rest and
sleep

• Sweet dreams or turning thoughts
over in your head: with the sleep ana-
lysis function, know exactly how your
deep sleep, dream and waking phases
are divided up

• Blood oxygen measurement: mea-
sures the oxygen in the blood when
activated

Pink/Rose Gold 00178608
Grey/Silver 00178609

10 HB



7

Clocks & Watches

SM
AR

TW
AT

CH

January 2024 ISQty PT

Smartwatch
"Fit Watch 5910, Full-Touch, integr. GPS,
waterproof"

Bluetooth Version 5.0

Additional Functions

Activity detection, Clock, Do not disturb Mode,
GPS, Motion reminder, Music control, Notifica-

tions, Phone Search, Relaxation mode, Sportmo-
di, Stopwatch, Timer, Uhr, Weather Display

Material Stainless Steel

Measuring Function
Average heart rate, Calorie burning, Distance,

Heart rate, SWOLF, Sleep, Speed, Tempo,
Training time

• You want to know exactly: display
your exact route while jogging, cycling
or hiking with the integrated GPS - no
smartphone required

• Don't miss a message ever again:
notifications via vibration alarm and
display with message preview for
WhatsApp, Facebook, SMS, calls,
e-mails and much more

• Whether in the rain or the pool:
protection class IP68 means that the
water-tight fitness tracker is suitable
for all activities in and on water

• Swipe like on a smartphone: user-
friendly, full-colour 1.3" Full Touch
LCD display for a quick overview of all
functions

• Jogging, swimming or yoga: choose
from 14 types of sport and obtain an
analysis based on your choice

• Keep an eye on your pulse 24 hours a
day: continuous heart rate measure-
ment even during periods of rest and
sleep

• Sweet dreams or turning thoughts
over in your head: with the sleep ana-
lysis function, know exactly how your
deep sleep, dream and waking phases
are divided up

• With sound, everything runs better:
Control music from the smartphone
via the fitness watch, e.g. Start/Stop,
next track and previous track

Rose/Rose Gold 00178605
Black/Grey 00178606

10 HB

"8900" Smart Watch, GPS, AMOLED 1.43",
Telephone Function, Alexa, Round, bl

Bluetooth Version 5.3

Additional Functions

Activity detection, Calendar, Camera control,
Clock, Dials, Do not disturb Mode, Drink Remin-
der, Finger-Touch Sensor, GPS, Menstrual cycle,
Motion reminder, Music control, Notifications,
Pedometer, Phone Search, Relaxation mode,

Screen brightness adjustable, Sportmodi,
Stopwatch, Stress tracker, Timer, Tracker Search,

Uhr, Weather Display

Material Aluminium Alloy/Silicone

Measuring Function

Average cadence, Average heart rate, Blood
oxygen, Calorie burning, Distance, Heart rate,
Pedometer, Puls, SWOLF, Sleep, Speed, Stress,

Tempo, Training time

• Full-touch and razor-sharp: responsive,
full-colour 1.43" AMOLED display for
easy operation and quick overview of
all functions

• Resistant aluminium alloy: the filigree
housing of the smart watch is round,
robust and impresses as an elegant
fitness watch

• Route recording worldwide: GPS re-
cords the course of the route - precise
GPS without a smartphone

• High up: the smartwatch with (baro-
metric) altimeter tracks the altitude
metres of your tour - ideal for jogging,
cycling or hiking

• Easy telephoning: make and accept
calls on the watch - spontaneous
hands-free talking without a mobile
phone, e.g. when cooking, doing
sports, on the move

• Built-in voice assistant: connect to an
Alexa account and e.g. check weather
or control Smart Home by voice
command

• Vibration and display indication: read
WhatsApp messages directly on the
smart watch - also e-mails, Instagram,
etc.

• Whether it's raining or in the pool:
waterproof smart watch with IP68
protection class suitable for many acti-
vities in and around water - whether
swimming, snorkelling or sailing

• Strength training, tennis or yoga:
choose from 110 types of sport and
obtain an analysis based on your
choice

Black/Dark Grey 00178611
10 HB



8

Clocks & Watches
SM

AR
TW

AT
CH

January 2024 IS Qty PT

"Fit Watch 6910" Smart Watch, GPS,
Waterproof, Heart Rate, Blood Oxygen

Bluetooth Version 5.0

Additional Functions

Activity detection, Clock, Dials, Do not disturb
Mode, Drink Reminder, Finger-Touch Sensor,

GPS, Menstrual cycle, Motion reminder, Music
control, Notifications, Phone Search, Relaxation
mode, Screen brightness adjustable, Sportmodi,

Stopwatch, Timer, Uhr, Weather Display

Material
Acrylonitrile-Butadiene-Styrene (ABS)/Polycarbo-

nate (PC)/Thermoplastic Polyurethane (TPU)

Measuring Function

Average cadence, Average heart rate, Blood
oxygen, Calorie burning, Distance, Heart rate,

Pedometer, SWOLF, Sleep, Speed, Stress, Tempo,
Training time

• You want to know exactly: display
your exact route while jogging, cycling
or hiking with the integrated GPS - no
smartphone required

• Don't miss a message ever again:
notifications via vibration alarm and
display with message preview for
WhatsApp, Facebook, SMS, calls,
e-mails and much more

• Whether in the rain or the pool:
protection class IP68 means that the
water-tight fitness tracker is suitable
for all activities in and on water

• Swipe like on a smartphone: user-
friendly, full-colour 1.28" Full Touch
LCD display for a quick overview of all
functions

• Jogging, swimming or yoga: choose
from 14 types of sport and obtain an
analysis based on your choice

• Keep an eye on your pulse 24 hours a

day: continuous heart rate measure-
ment even during periods of rest and
sleep

• Sweet dreams or turning thoughts
over in your head: with the sleep ana-
lysis function, know exactly how your
deep sleep, dream and waking phases
are divided up

• Blood oxygen measurement: mea-
sures the oxygen in the blood when
activated

• With sound, everything runs better:
Control music from the smartphone
via the fitness watch, e.g. Start/Stop,
next track and previous track

Black/Dark Grey 00178610
10 HB

"Fit Watch 4900" Smartwatch, Waterproof,
Steps, Heart Rate, Calories

Bluetooth Version 5.0

Additional Functions
Clock, Do not disturb Mode, Motion reminder,

Music control, Notifications, Phone Search, Rela-
xation mode, Sportmodi, Stopwatch, Timer, Uhr

Material
Acrylonitrile-Butadiene-Styrene (ABS)/Stainless

Steel

Measuring Function
Average heart rate, Calorie burning, Distance,
Heart rate, Sleep, Speed, Tempo, Training time

• Don't miss a message ever again:
notifications via vibration alarm and
display with message preview for
WhatsApp, Facebook, SMS, calls,
e-mails and much more

• Whether in the rain or the pool:
protection class IP68 means that the
water-tight fitness tracker is suitable
for all activities in and on water

• Swipe like on a smartphone: user-
friendly, full-colour 1.3" Full Touch
LCD display for a quick overview of all
functions

• From jogging to yoga: choose from 9
types of sport and obtain an analysis
based on your choice

• Keep an eye on your pulse 24 hours a
day: continuous heart rate measure-
ment even during periods of rest and
sleep

• Sweet dreams or turning thoughts

over in your head: with the sleep ana-
lysis function, know exactly how your
deep sleep, dream and waking phases
are divided up

• With sound, everything runs better:
Control music from the smartphone
via the fitness watch, e.g. Start/Stop,
next track and previous track

• This is an app you can rely on: "Hama
FIT Pro" is quality assurance-tested
and every function has been extensi-
vely checked in Germany

• No more couch potato: the exercise
reminder pushes you to new peak
performances after a pre-set time

Dark Blue/Grey 00178604
10 HB



9

Clocks & Watches | Bracelet

SM
AR

TW
AT

CH

January 2024 ISQty PT

"Fit Track 1900" Fitness Tra-
cker, Pulse Meter, Calories,
Sleep Analysis

• Your pulse at a glance: activate heart
rate measurement whenever you want
to know how fast your heart is beating

• Sweet dreams or turning thoughts
over in your head: with the sleep ana-
lysis function, know exactly how your
deep sleep, dream and waking phases
are divided up

• Even more networking: in combination
with Apple Health, get even more
analyses for a healthy lifestyle

• This is an app you can rely on: "FitPro"
is quality assurance-tested and all of
its functions have been extensively
tested in Germany

Black 00178600
50 HB

Additional Functions
Finger-Touch Sensor,

Pedometer, Uhr

Display Fat burning indicator

IP protection class
IP65 (protection

against dust entry
and continuous rain)

Measuring Function
Calorie burning,
Distance, Puls

Pulse/Sport Watch

"Fit Track 3910" Fitness Tra-
cker, Waterproof, Heart rate,
Blood Oxygen

• Don't miss a message ever again:
notifications via vibration alarm and
display with message preview for
WhatsApp, Facebook, SMS, calls,
e-mails and much more

• Whether in the rain or the pool:
protection class IP68 means that the
water-tight fitness tracker is suitable
for all activities in and on water

• Swipe like on a smartphone: user-
friendly, full-colour 1.05" Full Touch
LCD display for a quick overview of all
functions

• Jogging, swimming or yoga: there are
14 types of sport available and can
be stored on the fitness tracker - get
analyses specific to each type of sport
with ease

Black 00178603
10 HB

Additional Functions

Activity detection,
Clock, Dials, Do

not disturb Mode,
Drink Reminder,

Finger-Touch Sensor,
Flashlight, Menstrual
cycle, Motion remin-
der, Music control,

Notifications, Pedo-
meter, Phone Search,

Relaxation mode,
Screen brightness ad-
justable, Sportmodi,
Stopwatch, Timer,

Uhr, Weather Display

IP protection class

IP68 (protection
against dust entry
and permanent im-

mersion)

Measuring Function

Average heart rate,
Blood oxygen, Calorie

burning, Distance,
Heart rate, SWOLF,

Sleep, Speed, Stress,
Tempo, Training time

Black 00086243
Dark Blue 00086244
Burgundy 00086245

40 BK

• Handles every challenge from sport
and everyday life: replacement wrist
strap made from flexible and long-
lasting TPU - non-slip, dirt-repellent
and washable

Material
Thermoplastic Poly-

urethane (TPU)

Type of Closure Folding Clasp

Bracelet
"Replacement for Fitbit Ver-
sa3 / Sense, universal"

Bracelet

Black 00215631
Nude 00215633
Dark Blue 00215635

6 HB

• Sustainable and resource sparing:
made from 20% recycled materi-
als – good for you and good for the
environment

• Non-sticky: special rubber surface
prevents crumbs from sticking to the
wrist strap

Material Silicone

Type of Closure Press Stud

Bracelet
"Fantastic Feel for Apple
Watch 38/40/41mm"

Beige, Green 00136839
Beige, Orange 00136837

6 HB

• A sophisticated hand flatterer: the
silicone-look watch strap looks and
feels great

• Non-sticky: the special finish prevents
crumbs, dust or fluff from sticking to
the silicone strap

Material Silicone

Type of Closure Magnetic Fastener

Bracelet
"Fantastic Feel for Apple
Watch 38/40/41mm, Magnet"

Black 00215632
Nude 00215634
Dark Blue 00215636

6 HB

• Sustainable and resource sparing:
made from 20% recycled materi-
als – good for you and good for the
environment

• Non-sticky: special rubber surface
prevents crumbs from sticking to the
wrist strap

Material Silicone

Type of Closure Press Stud

Bracelet
"Fantastic Feel for Apple
Watch 42/44/45/49mm"



10

Bracelet
SM

AR
TW

AT
CH

January 2024 IS Qty PT

Beige, Orange 00136838
Beige, Green 00136840

6 HB

• A sophisticated hand flatterer: the
silicone-look watch strap looks and
feels great

• Non-sticky: the special finish prevents
crumbs, dust or fluff from sticking to
the silicone strap

Material Silicone

Type of Closure Magnetic Fastener

Bracelet „Fantastic Feel for
Apple Watch 42/44/45/49mm,
Magnet“

Black 00086218
40 BK

• Handles every challenge from sport
and everyday life: replacement wrist
strap made from flexible and long-
lasting TPU - non-slip, dirt-repellent
and washable

• Long-lasting and robust closure: stain-
less steel buckle for secure grip of the
smart watch during a workout, at the
office and when going out

Material
Thermoplastic Poly-

urethane (TPU)

Type of Closure Folding Clasp

Bracelet „for Fitbit Charge
3/4, exchangeable watch
strap, universal“

Blue 00086219
40 BK

• Handles every challenge from sport
and everyday life: replacement wrist
strap made from flexible and long-
lasting TPU - non-slip, dirt-repellent
and washable

• Long-lasting and robust closure: stain-
less steel buckle for secure grip of the
smart watch during a workout, at the
office and when going out

Material
Thermoplastic Poly-

urethane (TPU)

Type of Closure Folding Clasp

Bracelet „for Fitbit Charge
3/4, exchangeable watch
strap, universal“

Purple 00086220
40 BK

• Handles every challenge from sport
and everyday life: replacement wrist
strap made from flexible and long-
lasting TPU - non-slip, dirt-repellent
and washable

• Long-lasting and robust closure: stain-
less steel buckle for secure grip of the
smart watch during a workout, at the
office and when going out

Material
Thermoplastic Poly-

urethane (TPU)

Type of Closure Folding Clasp

Bracelet „for Fitbit Charge
3/4, exchangeable watch
strap, universal“

Rose 00086221
40 BK

• Handles every challenge from sport
and everyday life: replacement wrist
strap made from flexible and long-
lasting TPU - non-slip, dirt-repellent
and washable

• Long-lasting and robust closure: stain-
less steel buckle for secure grip of the
smart watch during a workout, at the
office and when going out

Material
Thermoplastic Poly-

urethane (TPU)

Type of Closure Folding Clasp

Bracelet „for Fitbit Charge
3/4, exchangeable watch
strap, universal“

Black 00086251
Dark Blue 00086252
Burgundy 00086253

40 BK

• Handles every challenge from sport
and everyday life: replacement wrist
strap made from flexible and long-
lasting TPU - non-slip, dirt-repellent
and washable

Material
Thermoplastic Poly-

urethane (TPU)

Type of Closure Folding Clasp

Bracelet „for Fitbit Charge 5,
exchangeable watch strap,
universal“

Black 00086230
40 BK

• Handles every challenge from sport
and everyday life: replacement wrist
strap made from soft and skin-friendly
silicone - non-slip, dirt-repellent and
washable

• Push-button closure made from
stainless steel: easy to handle and
secure grip of the smart watch during
a workout, at the office and when
going out

Material Silicone

Type of Closure Press Stud

Bracelet „for Fitbit Versa 2/
Versa (Lite), exchangeable
silicone wristband“

Blue 00086231
40 BK

• Handles every challenge from sport
and everyday life: replacement wrist
strap made from soft and skin-friendly
silicone - non-slip, dirt-repellent and
washable

• Push-button closure made from
stainless steel: easy to handle and
secure grip of the smart watch during
a workout, at the office and when
going out

Material Silicone

Type of Closure Press Stud

Bracelet „for Fitbit Versa 2/
Versa (Lite), exchangeable
silicone wristband“



11

Bracelet

SM
AR

TW
AT

CH

January 2024 ISQty PT

Purple 00086232
40 BK

• Handles every challenge from sport
and everyday life: replacement wrist
strap made from soft and skin-friendly
silicone - non-slip, dirt-repellent and
washable

• Push-button closure made from
stainless steel: easy to handle and
secure grip of the smart watch during
a workout, at the office and when
going out

Material Silicone

Type of Closure Press Stud

Bracelet „for Fitbit Versa 2/
Versa (Lite), exchangeable
silicone wristband“

Rose 00086233
40 BK

• Handles every challenge from sport
and everyday life: replacement wrist
strap made from soft and skin-friendly
silicone - non-slip, dirt-repellent and
washable

• Push-button closure made from
stainless steel: easy to handle and
secure grip of the smart watch during
a workout, at the office and when
going out

Material Silicone

Type of Closure Press Stud

Bracelet „for Fitbit Versa 2/
Versa (Lite), exchangeable
silicone wristband“

White 00086234
Brown 00086235

40 BK

• Replacement wrist strap made from
a stylish combination of leather and
silicone: combines the properties of
fine, durable leather and soft, elastic
silicone - ideal for office or events

• Long-lasting and robust closure: stain-
less steel buckle for secure grip of the
smart watch during a workout, at the
office and when going out

Material Leather, Silicone

Type of Closure Folding Clasp

Bracelet „for Fitbit Versa 3 /
Sense, made of Leather and
Silicone (women)“

Black 00086236
Brown 00086237

40 BK

• Replacement wrist strap made from
a stylish combination of leather and
silicone: combines the properties of
fine, durable leather and soft, elastic
silicone - ideal for office or events

• Long-lasting and robust closure: stain-
less steel buckle for secure grip of the
smart watch during a workout, at the
office and when going out

Material Leather, Silicone

Type of Closure Folding Clasp

Bracelet „for Fitbit Versa 3 /
Sense, made of Leather and
Silicone (men)“

Black, Grey 00086222
40 BK

• Handles every challenge from sport
and everyday life: replacement wrist
strap made from soft and skin-friendly
silicone - non-slip, dirt-repellent and
washable

• Let the challenge begin: hole design
in the sports wrist strap ensures the
ideal circulation of air and a pleasant
wearing experience, even when the
sweat is flowing

Material Silicone

Type of Closure Press Stud

Bracelet
"Sport Armband for Fitbit
Charge 3/4, breathable"

Blue, Grey 00086223
40 BK

• Handles every challenge from sport
and everyday life: replacement wrist
strap made from soft and skin-friendly
silicone - non-slip, dirt-repellent and
washable

• Let the challenge begin: hole design
in the sports wrist strap ensures the
ideal circulation of air and a pleasant
wearing experience, even when the
sweat is flowing

Material Silicone

Type of Closure Press Stud

Bracelet
"Sport Armband for Fitbit
Charge 3/4, breathable"

Grey, Purple 00086224
40 BK

• Handles every challenge from sport
and everyday life: replacement wrist
strap made from soft and skin-friendly
silicone - non-slip, dirt-repellent and
washable

• Let the challenge begin: hole design
in the sports wrist strap ensures the
ideal circulation of air and a pleasant
wearing experience, even when the
sweat is flowing

Material Silicone

Type of Closure Press Stud

Bracelet
"Sport Armband for Fitbit
Charge 3/4, breathable"

Grey, Rose 00086225
40 BK

• Handles every challenge from sport
and everyday life: replacement wrist
strap made from soft and skin-friendly
silicone - non-slip, dirt-repellent and
washable

• Let the challenge begin: hole design
in the sports wrist strap ensures the
ideal circulation of air and a pleasant
wearing experience, even when the
sweat is flowing

Material Silicone

Type of Closure Press Stud

Bracelet
"Sport Armband for Fitbit
Charge 3/4, breathable"



12

Bracelet
SM

AR
TW

AT
CH

January 2024 IS Qty PT

Black, Grey 00086246
40 BK

• Handles every challenge from sport
and everyday life: replacement wrist
strap made from soft and skin-friendly
silicone - non-slip, dirt-repellent and
washable

• Let the challenge begin: hole design
in the sports wrist strap ensures the
ideal circulation of air and a pleasant
wearing experience, even when the
sweat is flowing

Material Silicone

Type of Closure Folding Clasp

Bracelet
"Sport Armband for Fitbit
Charge 5, breathable, univ."

Dark Blue, Grey 00086247
40 BK

• Handles every challenge from sport
and everyday life: replacement wrist
strap made from soft and skin-friendly
silicone - non-slip, dirt-repellent and
washable

• Let the challenge begin: hole design
in the sports wrist strap ensures the
ideal circulation of air and a pleasant
wearing experience, even when the
sweat is flowing

Material Silicone

Type of Closure Folding Clasp

Bracelet
"Sport Armband for Fitbit
Charge 5, breathable, univ."

Burgundy, Grey 00086248
40 BK

• Handles every challenge from sport
and everyday life: replacement wrist
strap made from soft and skin-friendly
silicone - non-slip, dirt-repellent and
washable

• Let the challenge begin: hole design
in the sports wrist strap ensures the
ideal circulation of air and a pleasant
wearing experience, even when the
sweat is flowing

Material Silicone

Type of Closure Folding Clasp

Bracelet
"Sport Armband for Fitbit
Charge 5, breathable, univ."

Grey, Light Blue 00086249
40 BK

• Handles every challenge from sport
and everyday life: replacement wrist
strap made from soft and skin-friendly
silicone - non-slip, dirt-repellent and
washable

• Let the challenge begin: hole design
in the sports wrist strap ensures the
ideal circulation of air and a pleasant
wearing experience, even when the
sweat is flowing

Material Silicone

Type of Closure Folding Clasp

Bracelet
"Sport Armband for Fitbit
Charge 5, breathable, univ."

Black, Grey 00086226
40 BK

• Handles every challenge from sport
and everyday life: replacement wrist
strap made from soft and skin-friendly
silicone - non-slip, dirt-repellent and
washable

• Let the challenge begin: hole design
in the sports wrist strap ensures the
ideal circulation of air and a pleasant
wearing experience, even when the
sweat is flowing

Material Silicone

Type of Closure Press Stud

Bracelet „Sport Armband for
Fitbit Versa 2 / Versa (Lite),
breathable“

Blue, Grey 00086227
40 BK

• Handles every challenge from sport
and everyday life: replacement wrist
strap made from soft and skin-friendly
silicone - non-slip, dirt-repellent and
washable

• Let the challenge begin: hole design
in the sports wrist strap ensures the
ideal circulation of air and a pleasant
wearing experience, even when the
sweat is flowing

Material Silicone

Type of Closure Press Stud

Bracelet „Sport Armband for
Fitbit Versa 2 / Versa (Lite),
breathable“

Grey, Purple 00086228
40 BK

• Handles every challenge from sport
and everyday life: replacement wrist
strap made from soft and skin-friendly
silicone - non-slip, dirt-repellent and
washable

• Let the challenge begin: hole design
in the sports wrist strap ensures the
ideal circulation of air and a pleasant
wearing experience, even when the
sweat is flowing

Material Silicone

Type of Closure Press Stud

Bracelet „Sport Armband for
Fitbit Versa 2 / Versa (Lite),
breathable“

Grey, Rose 00086229
40 BK

• Handles every challenge from sport
and everyday life: replacement wrist
strap made from soft and skin-friendly
silicone - non-slip, dirt-repellent and
washable

• Let the challenge begin: hole design
in the sports wrist strap ensures the
ideal circulation of air and a pleasant
wearing experience, even when the
sweat is flowing

Material Silicone

Type of Closure Press Stud

Bracelet „Sport Armband for
Fitbit Versa 2 / Versa (Lite),
breathable“



13

Bracelet | Protective Films/Glasses

SM
AR

TW
AT

CH

January 2024 ISQty PT

Black, Grey 00086238
40 BK

• Handles every challenge from sport
and everyday life: replacement wrist
strap made from soft and skin-friendly
silicone - non-slip, dirt-repellent and
washable

• Let the challenge begin: hole design
in the sports wrist strap ensures the
ideal circulation of air and a pleasant
wearing experience, even when the
sweat is flowing

Material Silicone

Type of Closure Folding Clasp

Bracelet „Sport Armband
for Fitbit Versa3 / Sense,
breathable, univ.“

Dark Blue, Grey 00086239
40 BK

• Handles every challenge from sport
and everyday life: replacement wrist
strap made from soft and skin-friendly
silicone - non-slip, dirt-repellent and
washable

• Let the challenge begin: hole design
in the sports wrist strap ensures the
ideal circulation of air and a pleasant
wearing experience, even when the
sweat is flowing

Material Silicone

Type of Closure Pin Buckle

Bracelet „Sport Armband
for Fitbit Versa3 / Sense,
breathable, univ.“

Burgundy, Grey 00086240
40 BK

• Handles every challenge from sport
and everyday life: replacement wrist
strap made from soft and skin-friendly
silicone - non-slip, dirt-repellent and
washable

• Let the challenge begin: hole design
in the sports wrist strap ensures the
ideal circulation of air and a pleasant
wearing experience, even when the
sweat is flowing

Material Silicone

Type of Closure Folding Clasp

Bracelet „Sport Armband
for Fitbit Versa3 / Sense,
breathable, univ.“

Grey, Light Blue 00086241
40 BK

• Handles every challenge from sport
and everyday life: replacement wrist
strap made from soft and skin-friendly
silicone - non-slip, dirt-repellent and
washable

• Let the challenge begin: hole design
in the sports wrist strap ensures the
ideal circulation of air and a pleasant
wearing experience, even when the
sweat is flowing

Material Silicone

Type of Closure Folding Clasp

Bracelet „Sport Armband
for Fitbit Versa3 / Sense,
breathable, univ.“

00210920
80 HB

• 360° protection for the Apple Watch:
the transparent case offers perfect
protection thanks to maximum cover-
age of the display and housing

• Ideal for sport & everyday life: the
cover's special design prevents water
from penetrating the display, e.g.
when swimming or washing hands

• For a stylish look: transparent mate-
rial means the Apple Watch casing
remains visible

Protective Case for Apple
Watch Ultra/Watch Ultra 2,
49 mm, transparent

Glass Screen Protector

00210919
80 HB

• 360° protection for the Apple Watch:
the transparent case offers perfect
protection thanks to maximum cover-
age of the display and housing

• Ideal for sport & everyday life: the
cover's special design prevents water
from penetrating the display, e.g.
when swimming or washing hands

• For a stylish look: transparent mate-
rial means the Apple Watch casing
remains visible

Protective Case for Apple
Watch 4/5/6/SE 1st Gen. / SE
2nd Gen., 44mm, transparent

00210918
80 HB

• 360° protection for the Apple Watch:
the transparent case offers perfect
protection thanks to maximum cover-
age of the display and housing

• Ideal for sport & everyday life: the
cover's special design prevents water
from penetrating the display, e.g.
when swimming or washing hands

• For a stylish look: transparent mate-
rial means the Apple Watch casing
remains visible

Protective Case for Apple
Watch 4/5/6/SE 1st Gen. / SE
2nd Gen., 40mm, transparent

00210916
80 HB

• 360° protection for the Apple Watch:
the transparent case offers perfect
protection thanks to maximum cover-
age of the display and housing

• Ideal for sport & everyday life: the
cover's special design prevents water
from penetrating the display, e.g.
when swimming or washing hands

• For a stylish look: transparent mate-
rial means the Apple Watch casing
remains visible

Protective Case for Apple
Watch 7/8/9, 41 mm, trans-
parent



14

Protective Films/Glasses
SM

AR
TW

AT
CH

January 2024 IS Qty PT

00210917
80 HB

• 360° protection for the Apple Watch:
the transparent case offers perfect
protection thanks to maximum cover-
age of the display and housing

• Ideal for sport & everyday life: the
cover's special design prevents water
from penetrating the display, e.g.
when swimming or washing hands

• For a stylish look: transparent mate-
rial means the Apple Watch casing
remains visible

Protective Case for Apple
Watch 7/8/9, 45 mm, trans-
parent

00195569
100 HB

• Perfect combination: the display
protector combines optical clarity with
maximum coverage right to the edge

• Unbreakable for long-term protection:
the flexible material guarantees ef-
fective protection against scratches,
impacts and shocks

• Antistatic microfibre cloth for cleaning
the sensitive display

• Can be removed again when required
without leaving any residue

Protection Class 7

"Hiflex" Display Protection
for Apple Watch 4/5/6/SE 1.
Gen/SE 2. Gen, 40mm

00195570
100 HB

• Perfect combination: the display
protector combines optical clarity with
maximum coverage right to the edge

• Unbreakable for long-term protection:
the flexible material guarantees ef-
fective protection against scratches,
impacts and shocks

• Antistatic microfibre cloth for cleaning
the sensitive display

• Can be removed again when required
without leaving any residue

Protection Class 7

"Hiflex" Display Protection
for Apple Watch 4/5/6/SE 1.
Gen/SE 2. Gen, 44mm

00213056
100 HB

• Perfect combination: the display
protector combines optical clarity with
maximum coverage right to the edge

• Unbreakable for long-term protection:
the flexible material guarantees ef-
fective protection against scratches,
impacts and shocks

• Antistatic microfibre cloth for cleaning
the sensitive display

• Can be removed again when required
without leaving any residue

Protection Class 7

"Hiflex" Display Protection
for Apple Watch 7/8/9, 41 mm

00213057
100 HB

• Perfect combination: the display
protector combines optical clarity with
maximum coverage right to the edge

• Unbreakable for long-term protection:
the flexible material guarantees ef-
fective protection against scratches,
impacts and shocks

• Antistatic microfibre cloth for cleaning
the sensitive display

• Can be removed again when required
without leaving any residue

Protection Class 7

"Hiflex" Display Protection
for Apple Watch 7/8/9, 45 mm

00216368
100 HB

• Perfect combination: the display
protector combines optical clarity with
maximum coverage right to the edge

• Unbreakable for long-term protection:
the flexible material guarantees ef-
fective protection against scratches,
impacts and shocks

• Antistatic microfibre cloth for cleaning
the sensitive display

• Can be removed again when required
without leaving any residue

Protection Class 7

"Hiflex" Display Protection
for Apple Watch Ultra/Watch
Ultra 2, 49 mm

00213097
100 HB

• Perfect combination: the display
protector combines optical clarity with
maximum coverage right to the edge

• Unbreakable for long-term protection:
the flexible material guarantees ef-
fective protection against scratches,
impacts and shocks

• Antistatic microfibre cloth for cleaning
the sensitive display

• Can be removed again when required
without leaving any residue

Protection Class 7

"Hiflex" Display Protection
for Huawei Watch GT3, 46
mm

00213092
100 HB

• Perfect combination: the display
protector combines optical clarity with
maximum coverage right to the edge

• Unbreakable for long-term protection:
the flexible material guarantees ef-
fective protection against scratches,
impacts and shocks

• Antistatic microfibre cloth for cleaning
the sensitive display

• Can be removed again when required
without leaving any residue

Protection Class 7

"Hiflex" Display Protection
for Samsung Galaxy Watch
4/5, 40 mm



15

Protective Films/Glasses

SM
AR

TW
AT

CH

January 2024 ISQty PT

00213094
100 HB

• Perfect combination: the display
protector combines optical clarity with
maximum coverage right to the edge

• Unbreakable for long-term protection:
the flexible material guarantees ef-
fective protection against scratches,
impacts and shocks

• Antistatic microfibre cloth for cleaning
the sensitive display

• Can be removed again when required
without leaving any residue

Protection Class 7

"Hiflex" Display Protection
for Samsung Galaxy Watch 4
Classic, 42 mm

00213095
100 HB

• Perfect combination: the display
protector combines optical clarity with
maximum coverage right to the edge

• Unbreakable for long-term protection:
the flexible material guarantees ef-
fective protection against scratches,
impacts and shocks

• Antistatic microfibre cloth for cleaning
the sensitive display

• Can be removed again when required
without leaving any residue

Protection Class 7

"Hiflex" Display Protection
for Samsung Galaxy Watch 4
Classic, 46 mm

00213093
100 HB

• Perfect combination: the display
protector combines optical clarity with
maximum coverage right to the edge

• Unbreakable for long-term protection:
the flexible material guarantees ef-
fective protection against scratches,
impacts and shocks

• Antistatic microfibre cloth for cleaning
the sensitive display

• Can be removed again when required
without leaving any residue

Protection Class 7

"Hiflex" Display Protection
for Samsung Galaxy Watch
4/5, 44 mm

00213047
100 HB

• Perfect combination: the display
protector combines optical clarity with
maximum coverage right to the edge

• Unbreakable for long-term protection:
the flexible material guarantees ef-
fective protection against scratches,
impacts and shocks

• Antistatic microfibre cloth for cleaning
the sensitive display

• Can be removed again when required
without leaving any residue

Protection Class 7

"Hiflex" Display Protection
for Samsung Galaxy Watch6
Classic, 47 mm

00213042
100 HB

• Perfect combination: the display
protector combines optical clarity with
maximum coverage right to the edge

• Unbreakable for long-term protection:
the flexible material guarantees ef-
fective protection against scratches,
impacts and shocks

• Antistatic microfibre cloth for cleaning
the sensitive display

• Can be removed again when required
without leaving any residue

Protection Class 7

"Hiflex" Display Protection
for Samsung Galaxy Watch6,
40 mm

00213043
100 HB

• Perfect combination: the display
protector combines optical clarity with
maximum coverage right to the edge

• Unbreakable for long-term protection:
the flexible material guarantees ef-
fective protection against scratches,
impacts and shocks

• Antistatic microfibre cloth for cleaning
the sensitive display

• Can be removed again when required
without leaving any residue

Protection Class 7

"Hiflex" Display Protection
for Samsung Galaxy Watch6,
44 mm

00213046
100 HB

• Perfect combination: the display
protector combines optical clarity with
maximum coverage right to the edge

• Unbreakable for long-term protection:
the flexible material guarantees ef-
fective protection against scratches,
impacts and shocks

• Antistatic microfibre cloth for cleaning
the sensitive display

• Can be removed again when required
without leaving any residue

Protection Class 7

"Hiflex" Display Protection
for Samsung Galaxy Watch6
Classic, 43 mm

00213096
25 HB

• Perfect combination: the display
protector combines optical clarity with
maximum coverage right to the edge

• Unbreakable for long-term protection:
the flexible material guarantees ef-
fective protection against scratches,
impacts and shocks

• Antistatic microfibre cloth for cleaning
the sensitive display

• Can be removed again when required
without leaving any residue

Protection Class 7

"Hiflex" Display Protection
for Garmin Fenix 6



16

Charger & Power Supply Units
SM

AR
TW

AT
CH

January 2024 IS Qty PT

Black 00187272
20 HB

• Wireless charging station for simulta-
neous charging of compatible Apple
iPhones, AirPods, Watch, etc.: Simply
place and charge

• Two coils enable the simultaneous
charging of 3 Apple devices on the in-
ductive charging station, e.g. iPhone,
AirPods and Watch

Charge Technology Wireless Fast Charge

Max. Output Power 15 W

"MagCharge Multi" Wireless
Charging Station for Apple
iPhone, Air Pods and

Wireless Charger



17

Car- & Travel Accessories



18

Charger & Power Supply Units | Plugs & Sockets
CA

R-
&

TR
AV

EL
AC

CE
SS

O
RI

ES

January 2024 IS Qty PT

Travel Charger, mini USB, 2A

• Charging current of max. 2 A for fast
charging

• Mains supply of 100V-240V suitable
for worldwide use in conjunction with
a country-specific adapter

• Laptop/computer not required for
recharging the battery

00088473
6 BK

Connection USB Mini B Plug

Output Voltage/Out-
put Current

5V/ 2A

Charger

White 00223474
6 HB

• The patented country slider system
guarantees simple and safe connec-
tions in over 200 countries on all
continents

• USB connection with 2.4 A power sup-
ply for charging mobile devices

"World Travel Pro Light USB"
World Travel Adapter, 3-Pin,
2x USB

Travel Plug

White 00223471
6 HB

• The patented country slider system
guarantees simple and safe connec-
tions in over 150 countries on all
continents

"World Travel Pro" World
Travel Adapter, 3-Pin

White 00223473
6 HB

• The patented country slider system
guarantees simple and safe connec-
tions in over 100 countries on all
continents

"World Travel Pro Light"
travel" World Travel Adapter,
3-Pin

00223476
6 HB

• The patented country slider system
guarantees simple and safe connec-
tions in over 200 countries on all
continents

• Compact travel plug for travellers from
Europe

• Can be used worldwide: USA, Japan,
Australia, China and all European
countries such as the United Kingdom,
Austria, Bulgaria, Greece, Latvia,
Slovakia and in more than 200 other
countries

"MUV Micro" World Travel
Adapter , 2-Pin

White 00223475
6 HB

• USB connection with 2.4 A power sup-
ply for charging mobile devices

"World to Europe USB" Travel
Adapter, for 2- and 3-Pin
Devices, 1 x USB

White 00223480
6 HB

• Compact travel plug for travellers from
Europe

• White designer housing
• Plug (13 A/250V) usable in Great

Britain, Hong Kong, Indonesia, Ire-
land, Qatar, Kenya, Macau, Malaysia,
Maldives, Malta, Mauritius, Saudi
Arabia, Seychelles, Singapore, United
Arab Emirates, Cyprus

• For connecting 2- and 3-pin electrical
devices with earthing contact, contour
or Euro plugs

Type G Travel Adapter, 3-Pin,
for Commonwealth and UK



19

Plugs & Sockets

CA
R-

&
TR

AV
EL

AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

January 2024 ISQty PT

00223482
6 HB

• Compact travel plug for travellers from
Europe

• White designer housing
• Plug (10A/250V) can be used in Liech-

tenstein and Switzerland
• For connecting 2- and 3-pin electrical

devices with earthing contact, contour
or Euro plugs

• For use with earthed and unearthed
devices such as cameras, shavers and
smartphone chargers, also suitable for
powerful devices such as laptops and
travel hairdryers

Travel Adapter Type J, 3-Pin,
for Switzerland and Liechten-
stein

00223481
6 HB

• Compact travel plug for travellers from
Europe

• White designer housing
• Plug (10 A/250V) usable in Ethiopia,

Chile, El Salvador, Italy, Cuba, Libya,
Maldives, Syria, Tunisia, Uruguay

• For connecting 2- and 3-pin electrical
devices with earthing contact, contour
or Euro plugs

Travel Adapter Type L, 3-Pin,
for Italy

Black 00121999
6 BK

• Adapts from German earthed socket
to US, UK, Australia, China, Italy and
Switzerland plug

For the following destination
countries:

• Germany, Spain, France, Austria,
Russia, Turkey, Netherlands, Belgium,
Poland, Hungary, Sweden, Norway,
Czech Republic

• For appliances from:

Universal Travel Plug to Ger-
man Plug with Earth Contact

White 00223451
6 HB

• Compact travel plug for travel in
Europe

• White designer housing with blue LED
indicator

• Can be used in most European
countries: Austria, Belgium, Croatia,
Czechia, France, Germany, Iceland,
Norway, Spain, Sweden and in many
other countries

• Adapts devices from USA, Canada,
Japan, Brazil and other devices with
US plugs to European 3-pin/earthed
sockets

Travel Adapter Type A and
Type B, 3-Pin, for Devices
from America and Canad

White 00223433
6 HB

• Compact travel plug for travellers from
Europe

• White designer housing with inte-
grated blue LED indicator

• Plug (13 A/250V) usable in Great
Britain, Hong Kong, Indonesia, Ire-
land, Qatar, Kenya, Macau, Malaysia,
Maldives, Malta, Mauritius, Saudi
Arabia, Seychelles, Singapore, United
Arab Emirates, Cyprus

• For connecting 2- and 3-pin electrical
devices with earthing contact, contour
or Euro plugs

Type G Travel Adapter, 3-Pin,
for Commonwealth and UK

White 00223432
6 HB

• Compact travel plug for travellers from
Europe

• White designer housing with blue LED
indicator

• Plug (15 A/250V) can be used in
Bahamas, Barbados, Bermuda, Brazil,
Canada, Colombia, Costa Rica, Cuba,
Dominican Republic, Haiti, Jamaica,
Japan, Mexico, Philippines, Saudi Ara-
bia, Tahiti, Taiwan, USA, Venezuela

• For connecting 2- and 3-pin electrical
devices with earthing contact, contour
or Euro plugs

Travel Adapter Type B, 3-Pin,
for USA, Canada, Caribbean,
Japan and East As

White 00223452
6 HB

• Compact travel plug for travel in
Europe

• White designer housing with blue LED
indicator

• Can be used in most European
countries: Austria, Belgium, Croatia,
Czechia, France, Germany, Iceland,
Norway, Spain, Sweden and in many
other countries

• Adapts devices from UK, Ireland, Hong
Kong, Saudi Arabia, United Arab Emir-
ates and other devices with UK plugs
to European 3-pin/earthed sockets

Travel Adapter Type G, 3-Pin,
for Devices from the UK and
Commonwealth

White 00223434
6 HB

• Compact travel plug for travellers from
Europe

• White designer housing with blue LED
indicator

• Plug (10 A/250V) can be used in
China, Australia, New Zealand, Fiji,
Cook Islands, Papua New Guinea,
Samoa

• For connecting 2- and 3-pin electrical
devices with earthing contact, contour
or Euro plugs

Travel Adapter Type I, 3-Pin,
for Australia and China



20

Plugs & Sockets
CA

R-
&

TR
AV

EL
AC

CE
SS

O
RI

ES

January 2024 IS Qty PT

White 00223453
6 HB

Travel Adapter Type I, 3-Pin,
for Devices from China and
Australia

White 00223455
6 HB

Travel Adapter Type E and
F, 3-Pin, Universal, World to
Europe, white

Black 00223454
6 HB

Travel Adapter Type E and
F, 3-Pin, Universal, World to
Europe, black

White 00223435
6 HB

• Compact travel plug for travellers from
Europe

• White designer housing with blue LED
indicator

• Plug (10 A/250V) usable in Ethiopia,
Chile, El Salvador, Italy, Cuba, Libya,
Maldives, Syria, Tunisia, Uruguay

• For connecting 2- and 3-pin electrical
devices with earthing contact, contour
or Euro plugs

Travel Adapter Type L, 3-Pin,
for Italy

Black 00108882
150 PO

• Adapts from Chinese/Australian
sockets to German plugs with earth
contact, shaped and Euro plugs

• For the following countries:
Argentina, Australia, China, New Zea-
land, Papua New Guinea, Uruguay

Travel Adapter Plug, China/
Australia

White 00121997
6 BK

• Adapts from Italian sockets to German
plugs with earth contact, shaped and
Euro plugs

• White designer housing with an
integrated blue LED display

• For the following countries:
Ethiopia, Chile, El Salvador, Italy,
Cuba, Libya, the Maldives, Syria,
Tunisia, Uruguay

Travel Adapter Plug, Italy

White 00121990
6 BK

• Adapts from German sockets with
earth contact to US plugs type A + B

• White designer housing with an
integrated blue LED light

• For the following countries:
Germany, Spain, France, Austria,
Russia, Turkey, Netherlands, Belgium,
Poland, Hungary, Sweden, Norway,
Czech Republic

• For devices from:
the USA, Canada, Japan, Brazil

Travel Adapter Plug, USA

White 00121991
6 BK

• Adapts from German sockets with
earth contact to UK plugs

• White designer housing with an
integrated blue LED light

• For the following countries:
Germany, Spain, France, Austria,
Russia, Turkey, Netherlands, Belgium,
Poland, Hungary, Sweden, Norway,
Czech Republic

• For devices from:
Great Britain, Ireland, Hong Kong,
Saudi Arabia, United Arab Emirates

Travel Adapter Plug, UK



21

Plugs & Sockets

CA
R-

&
TR

AV
EL

AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

January 2024 ISQty PT

White 00121992
6 BK

• Adapts from German sockets with
earth contact to Chinese/Australian
plugs

• White designer housing with an
integrated blue LED light

• For the following countries:
Germany, Spain, France, Austria,
Russia, Turkey, Netherlands, Belgium,
Poland, Hungary, Sweden, Norway,
Czech Republic

• For devices from:
China, Australia, New Zealand

Travel Adapter Plug, China/
Australia

White 00121994
6 BK

• Adapts from US sockets to German
plugs with earth contact, shaped and
Euro plugs

• White designer housing with an
integrated blue LED light

• For the following countries:
Bahamas, Barbados, Bermuda, Brazil,
Costa Rica, the Dominican Republic,
Haiti, Jamaica, Japan, Canada, Colom-
bia, Cuba, Mexico, the Philippines,
Saudi Arabia, Tahiti, Taiwan, the USA,
Venezuela

Travel Adapter Plug, USA

Black 00108879
6 BK

• Adapts from South African sockets
to German plugs with earth contact,
shaped and Euro plugs

• For the following countries: South
Africa

Travel Adapter Plug, South
Africa

White 00047629
6 BK

• Commonwealth Plug (13A/250V~,
incl. 13A Fuse):

• For Gibraltar, United Kingdom, Hong
Kong, Indonesia, Kenya, Malaysia,
Malta, Singapore, Cyprus

Commonwealth Adapter

White 00223438
36 HB

• Compact travel plug for travellers from
Europe

• White designer housing
• Plug (15 A/250V) can be used in

Bahamas, Barbados, Bermuda, Brazil,
Canada, Colombia, Costa Rica, Cuba,
Dominican Republic, Haiti, Jamaica,
Japan, Mexico, Philippines, Saudi Ara-
bia, Tahiti, Taiwan, USA, Venezuela

• For connecting 2- and 3-pin electrical
devices with earthing contact, contour
or Euro plugs

Travel Adapter Type B, 3-Pin,
for USA, Canada, Caribbean,
Japan and East As

White 00223440
6 HB

• Compact travel plug for travellers from
Europe

• Plug (16A/250V) can be used in South
Africa

• For connecting 2- and 3-pin electrical
devices with earthing contact, contour
or Euro plugs

• For use with earthed and unearthed
devices such as cameras, shavers and
smartphone chargers, also suitable for
powerful devices such as laptops and
travel hairdryers

Travel Adapter Type M, 3-Pin,
for South Africa

White 00223459
6 HB

• Compact travel plug for travel in
Europe

• White designer housing
• Can be used in most European

countries: Austria, Belgium, Croatia,
Czechia, France, Germany, Iceland,
Norway, Spain, Sweden and in many
other countries

• Adapts devices from UK, Ireland, Hong
Kong, Saudi Arabia, United Arab Emir-
ates and other devices with UK plugs
to European 3-pin/earthed sockets

Travel Adapter Type G, 3-Pin,
for Devices from the UK and
Commonwealth

White 00223458
6 HB

• Compact travel plug for travel in
Europe

• White designer housing
• Can be used in most European

countries: Austria, Belgium, Croatia,
Czechia, France, Germany, Iceland,
Norway, Spain, Sweden and in many
other countries

• Adapts devices from USA, Canada,
Japan, Brazil and other devices with
US plugs to European 3-pin/earthed
sockets

Travel Adapter Type A and
Type B, 3-Pin, for Devices
from America and Canad



22

Plugs & Sockets
CA

R-
&

TR
AV

EL
AC

CE
SS

O
RI

ES

January 2024 IS Qty PT

White 00223456
36 HB

• Compact travel adapter for travel in
Europe

• Can be used in most European
countries: Austria, Belgium, Croatia,
Czechia, France, Germany, Iceland,
Norway, Spain, Sweden and in many
other countries

Travel Adapter Type E and
F, 3-Pin, Universal, World to
Europe, white

Black 00108880
150 PO

• Adapts from US sockets to German
plugs with earth contact, shaped and
Euro plugs

Travel Adapter Plug, USA

White 00223436
6 HB

• Compact travel plug for travellers from
Europe

• White designer housing with blue LED
indicator

• Plug (10A/250V) can be used in Liech-
tenstein and Switzerland

• For connecting 2- and 3-pin electrical
devices with earthing contact, contour
or Euro plugs

Travel Adapter Type J, 3-Pin,
for Switzerland and Liechten-
stein

White 00044211
6 BK

• Plug for America (15A/125~):
• For USA, Canada, Central and South

America
• Also suitable for Thailand and Japan

Travel Plug for America

Light Grey 00044238
6 BK

• Plug for China, Australia (10A/250V):
New Zealand, Fiji, Cook Islands, Papua
New Guinea, Samoa

• For devices with Euro or Type C plugs
or USA plugs (2-pin)

Travel Plug for China / Aus-
tralia

White 00223439
36 HB

• Compact travel plug for travellers from
Europe

• White designer housing
• Plug (13 A/250V) usable in Great

Britain, Hong Kong, Indonesia, Ire-
land, Qatar, Kenya, Macau, Malaysia,
Maldives, Malta, Mauritius, Saudi
Arabia, Seychelles, Singapore, United
Arab Emirates, Cyprus

Type G Travel Adapter, 3-Pin,
for Commonwealth and UK

00044220
6 BK

• Suitable for devices with Euro or Type
C plugs

• Plug for Europe (10A/250V~):
France, Greece, Italy, Portugal,

Turkey, etc.
• Long-haul plug (16A/250V~):

Africa, Myanmar, Sri Lanka, China,
Turkey

Socket Type

Typ C, CEE 7/71
(contour plug europe),

Type A (America),
Type C, CEE 7 / 16

(Europe)

Set Contents in Pieces 4

"Universal II" Travel Plug Set,
4 Pieces

Travel Plug Kit



23

Charger & Power Supply Units

CA
R-

&
TR

AV
EL

AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

January 2024 ISQty PT

Automatic-battery charger
6V/12V/4A, for car/boat/mo-
torcycle batteries

• LCD display for quick identification
of the selected charging program or
battery status

• Your vehicle´s battery does not need to
be disconnected

• Once set, the charger remembers the
last setting used

• Even severely discharged batteries can
be regenerated (recovery mode)

• After charging, the charger can be left
connected to provide a trickle charge
(maintenance mode)

• Overheating and reverse polarity
protection

• Dust protection and protection
against water jets in accordance with
IP65

Suitable for all 6/12-volt batteries
from 1.2 – 120 Ah and the following
battery types:

• Lead-acid batteries or wet batteries
• Gel batteries
• AGM batteries
• Lithium-LiFePO4 batteries

00136686
15 SC

Charger

Vehicle Charging Cable with
angled mini USB, 1A

• LED function indicator gives informati-
on about the connection status

• Space-saving coiled cable for avoiding
cable clutter

• Space-saving, angled plug for connec-
tions in a minimum of space

00093732
6 BK

Connection
Cigarette Lighter

Plug, USB Mini B Plug

Output Voltage/Out-
put Current

5V/ 1A

Vehicle Charging Cable, mini
USB, 2,4A

00093731
6 BK

Connection
Cigarette Lighter

Plug, USB Mini B Plug

Output Voltage/Out-
put Current

5V/ 2,4A

Car Charger with Micro-USB
Connection, 12 W, 1.0 m,
black

• Intelligent chip set for safe charging:
overloading, excess current and short
circuit protection, IC with temperature
protection

• Optimized charging process saves the
battery thus extending its service life

• Connected devices are automatically
recognized and optimally charged

• Ideal in the car: small and lightweight
charger for the cigarette lighter so-
cket, e.g. ideal for charging portable
navigation devices

• Guarantees maximum charging speed
with charging optimised for the device

00093779
6 BK

Connection
Cigarette Lighter

Plug, Micro-USB-Plug

Output Voltage/Out-
put Current

5V/ 2,4A



24

Charger & Power Supply Units
CA

R-
&

TR
AV

EL
AC

CE
SS

O
RI

ES

January 2024 IS Qty PT

Car Mains Adapter, stabi-
lised, 2000 mA

• Input: max. 14V DC
• Max. output current: 2000 mA
• Reversible polarity
• With control LED
• e approved
• Separate power supply unit housing
• Plug storage compartment integrated

in the housing

Including 8 plugs:
• 2 jack plugs: 2.5 and 3.5 mm
• 6 DC plugs: 0.75x2.4 / 1.0x3.0 /

1.3x3.5 / 1.7x4.0 / 2.1x5.0 / 2.5x5.5
mm

00046514
6 BK

Connection Cigarette Lighter Plug

"1A" Car Charger Kit, with 7
Connection Options

• With USB output via cable (1.40 m) to
DC 3.5 x 1.35 / 4.0 x 1.7 / 3.2 x 0.9 /
2.35 x 0.75 and mini/micro-USB plug

• IC-controlled, smart charging process
• Switching to maintenance charging
• With overload protection

00185806
6 BK

Connection Cigarette Lighter Plug

Output Voltage/Out-
put Current

5V/ 1A

- Power Supply Unit for Cars,
Adjustable, 1000mA, 12W,
max. 12V, Stabilis.

• Whether it’s plus or minus: Reversible
polarity gives you flexibility depending
on the requirements of your electronic
device

• LED function indicator: The pilot light
shows whether the power supply is
getting electricity

• Input: direct current max. 14 V
• Adjustable power supply unit

with high efficiency: output
1.5/3.0/4.5/6.0/7.5/9/12 V stabilised

• Settings can be made using the volta-
ge selector switch

• Max. output current: 1000mA
• With 8 adapter plugs:
• 2 jack plugs: 2.5 and 3.5 mm
• 6 DC plugs: 0.75 x 2.4 / 1.0 x 3.0 /

1.3 x 3.5 / 1.7 x 4.0 / 2.1 x 5.0 / 2.5 x
5.5 mm

00223401
6 HB

Connection Cigarette Lighter Plug

Max. Output Power 12 W

- Power Supply Unit for Cars,
Adjustable, 2000mA, 24W,
max. 12V, Stabilis.

• Whether it’s plus or minus: Reversible
polarity gives you flexibility depending
on the requirements of your electronic
device

• The separate power supply unit
housing means a more powerful
supply of electricity

• Never lose an adapter plug with the
integrated storage compartment

• LED function indicator: The pilot light
shows whether the power supply is
getting electricity

• Input: direct current max. 14 V
• Adjustable power supply unit

with high efficiency: output
1.5/3.0/4.5/6.0/7.5/9/12 V stabilised

• Settings can be made using the switch
key

• Max. output current: 2000mA
• With 8 adapter plugs:
• 2 jack plugs: 2.5 and 3.5 mm
• 6 DC plugs: 0.75 x 2.4 / 1.0 x 3.0 /

1.3 x 3.5 / 1.7 x 4.0 / 2.1 x 5.0 / 2.5 x
5.5 mm

00223402
6 HB

Max. Output Power 24 W



25

Charger & Power Supply Units

CA
R-

&
TR

AV
EL

AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

January 2024 ISQty PT

1.5 m 00088434
6 BK

• Suitable for standard sockets (ø 21
mm) as well as for cigarette lighter
sockets

• 8A glass fuse integrated in the plug
• Extra strong and flexible cable

Shade of colour Black

Extension Cable for Cigarette
Lighter, 1.5 m

Car Extension Cable

1.5 m 00116026
28 PO

• Suitable for standard power outlets (ø
21 mm) as well as for cigarette lighter
sockets

• 8 A glass fuse built in the plug
• Extra strong and flexible cable
• "Frustration free" packaging: easy

to open
• Environmentally friendly packed in a

paper envelope

Shade of colour Black

Extension Cable for Cigarette
Lighter, 1.5 m

00223403
6 HB

• Joint can be swivelled 180° for an
optimal installation angle

• 2 12 V sockets allow the simultaneous
connection of up to two devices via
the cigarette lighter to supply power
to chargers, smartphones, navigation
devices, mobile coolers and much
more

• Dual plug for cigarette lighter socket
supplies multiple devices with 12
Volts, can support up to 10 Amps

Max. Power Input 10 A

2-Way Distributor for Ciga-
rette Lighter Socket 180°,
Articulated Plug, 12 V

Car Distributor

Black 00093839
6 BK

• LED function indicator gives informa-
tion about the device status

• USB connection for charging ad-
ditional USB devices

• For connecting up to 3 devices to a
cigarette lighter

• Charger loadable with up to max. 15A,
charging current on USB socket up to
max. 1 A

Max. Power Input 15 A

3-Way Distributor for Ciga-
rette Lighter Socket, 12 V,
with USB, black

Black 00088436
6 BK

• Joint can be swivelled 180° for an
optimal installation angle

• LED control for secure contact

Max. Power Input 10 A

2-Way Distributor for Ciga-
rette Lighter Socket 180°,
12 V

Car Mains Adapter, 3000 mA,
stabilized

• Input: max. 12 V direct current
• Max. output current: 3000 mA
• Reverse polarity protected
• With control LED
• Separate power supply housing

Incl. 8 plugs:
• 2 jack plugs: 2.5 and 3.5 mm
• 6 DC plugs: 0.7x2.35 / 1.0x3.0 /

1.3x3.5 / 1.7x4.0 / 2.1x5.0 / 2.5x5.5
mm

00121976
6 HB

Shade of colour Black

Output Voltage
1.5 V/3 V/4,5 V/5
V/6,0 V/9 V/12 V

Mains Adapter



26

Charger & Power Supply Units | Cables & Adapters
CA

R-
&

TR
AV

EL
AC

CE
SS

O
RI

ES

January 2024 IS Qty PT

Black 00088439
6 BK

• Mains supply of 100V-240V suitable
for worldwide use in conjunction with
a country-specific adapter

• Power supply unit with a cigarette
lighter socket

Connection
Cigarette Lighter
Socket, Euro Plug

Input Voltage Range
from/to

100-240 V

Charging Current 1 V

AC/DC Power Supply Unit, 1A

Charging adapter

00223351
6 HB

• Charging current of max. 2.4 A (2x 1.2
A) for fast charging

• with 2 integrated USB-A sockets: ideal
for all devices that are charged and
operated via USB, e.g. tablet, smart-
phone, power pack, console

• Guaranteed maximum charging speed
with an output power of max. 12 Watt
optimised for the device

• Connected devices are automatically
recognized and optimally charged

2-Port USB Charger for
Cigarette Lighter, Charging
Adapter for Car, 2.4 A / 12 W

00210562
10 SC

• Charger for easy charging in a car/
lorry

• Guaranteed maximum charging speed
with an output power of max. 12 Watt
optimised for the device

• Charges two devices simultaneously
• Charging current of max. 2.4 A (2x 1.2

A) for fast charging
• Connected devices are automatically

recognized and optimally charged
• Optimized charging process saves the

battery thus extending its service life

Car Charger, 2 x USB-A,
12 W, black

Black 00014197
12 SC

• Charging current of max. 2.1 A for
quick charging

• Charges two devices simultaneously
• Ideal for on the go (laptop/computer

independent battery charge)
• Suitable for the electrical system of

vehicles (12V), connection via the
cigarette lighter socket

Output Voltage/Out-
put Current

5V/ 2,1A

Charging adapter
"Universal, Vehicle, 2.1A,
Display Box"

Black 00223352
6 HB

• 3-in-1 adapter turns one on-board
power connection into three USB con-
nections and supplies power to several
USB devices simultaneously

• Optimized charging process saves the
battery thus extending its service life

• Connected devices are automatically
recognized and optimally charged

Input Voltage Range
from/to

12-24 V

Output Voltage/Out-
put Current

5V/ 4,4A

Max. Output Power 22 W

3-Port USB Charger for
Cigarette Lighter, Charging
Adapter for Car, 12 V / 24 V

Black 00210594
8 BK

• Charger for easy charging in a car/
lorry

• Guaranteed maximum charging speed
with an output power of max. 12 Watt
optimised for the device

• Charges two devices simultaneously

Connection USB-Typ-A-Coupling

Input Voltage Range
from/to

12-24 V

Output Voltage/Out-
put Current

5V/ 2,4A

Max. Output Power 12 W

Car Charger, 2 x USB-A,
12 W, black

USB 2.0 Connection Cable, A
plug - mini-B plug (B5 Pin),
1.80 m, black

• Additional shielding for good reduc-
tion of electromagnetic interference

• The inner conductor is made of copper
which ensures best transmission
properties

• USB 2.0 (downward compatible)

1.8 m 00088480
6 BK

Quality Standard

Connection
USB Mini B Plug, USB-

Typ-A-Plug

USB Standard USB 2.0

USB Cable



27

Plugs & Sockets | Installation | Bags & Cases

CA
R-

&
TR

AV
EL

AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

January 2024 ISQty PT

Black, Red 00086925
6 BK

• For standard sockets and sockets with
a diameter of 21 mm

• 6 - 24 V, max. 16 A
• For cables up to 2 x 2.5 mm²
• With strain relief

Max. Cable Diameter 2.5 mm

Universal Plug for Cigarette
Lighter Socket

Cigarette Lighter Plug

Black 00045663
6 BK

• Suitable for standard and universal
plugs

• Max. power 16 A at 6 to 24 V
• Installation diameter: 30 mm, instal-

latin depth: 50 mm
• Attachment by means of connection

nut and/or front panel: 61 x 43 mm
• Protected from moisture and dirt

Current Strength 16 A

Installable Vehicle Plug
Socket

Car Power Outlet

00017327
54 HC

• High-quality, antistatic sleeves
• Attaches comfortably and easily onto

the sun visor in your car
• With two straps on the back

Material Nylon

Automotive Sun Visor Case,
12 CDs, black

Bag

Black 00105390
12 SC

• The bag provides space e.g. for a
smartphone, MP3 player, wallet,
small drinking bottle, keys or personal
items, etc.

• Very unobtrusive and flexible waist
bag in universal size

• Two reflective stripes
• Adjustable waist strap with a quick-

release buckle
• Practical opening for cables on

the back, for connecting a pair of
headphones

Material
12% Elastane/88%

Polyester

Sports Waist Bag, black,
12 pieces in a display box

Belt Bag



28

Bags & Cases | Organisers
CA

R-
&

TR
AV

EL
AC

CE
SS

O
RI

ES

January 2024 IS Qty PT

Outdoor Bag
"10l"

• Sturdy backpack for keeping clothing,
equipment and other important and
valuable objects dry and clean

• With roll-top closure
• Made from strong tarpaulin with

welded seams
• With removable, adjustable carrying

strap for hanging or wearing comfor-
tably over the shoulder

• Easy to clean

Black 00178174
33 PO

Material Tarpaulin

Outdoor Bag

Outdoor Bag
"2l"

• Robust bag for storing clothes,
equipment and other important and
valuable objects in a dry and clean
place

• With roll-top closure
• Made from strong tarpaulin with

welded seams
• Easy to clean

Black 00178172
80 PO

Material Tarpaulin

Black 00083970
60 SU

• Compartments for vehicle registra-
tion papers, driving licence, receipts,
pen, ...

• For a tidy and neat glove compartment
• Ideal for journeys and in cars

Material Polyester

Width x Depth x
Height

13 x 23 x 1 cm

Automotive Vehicle Etui,
black

Case

Car Boot Organiser for Back
Wall, black/grey

• With length-adjustable straps for easy
attachment to the headrests on the
back seat

• Separate storage compartments
ensure fast access

• 3 compartments for various utensils,
such as toys, bottles and lunch boxes

• 2 mesh compartments for various
utensils, such as sunglasses, mobile
phone, accident camera, torch, etc.

• 1 large, open compartment for an
atlas, maps, newspapers, warning
vests, etc.

• Also ideal for long car journeys with
children because toys, drinks or
snacks are easy to reach

• With handy hook and loop tape on
the back

Grey 00121344
6 HB

Material Polyester

Car Organiser



29

Organisers

CA
R-

&
TR

AV
EL

AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

January 2024 ISQty PT

Universal Automotive Organi-
ser, large, black

• Can be folded when not in use
• Prevents your accessories from rolling

around during your drive
• Divided into three compartments; with

an elastic band, a mesh compartment
and two lockable compartments

• The size of the organiser can be halved
via a quick release fastener

• Handles for easy transportion
• The organiser attaches to the car via

the firmly integrated hook and loop
tape on the bottom

• Includes a 30 cm hook and loop tape
(adhesive attachment) for flexible,
secure attachment

Black 00083963
14 SU

Material Polyester

Car Back Seat Organiser,
black/grey

• Can be folded flat when not in use
• No tedious rolling around of objects

during the journey
• Divided into two compartments
• 1 mesh pocket on the outside at the

front and 1 zip-up compartment on
the inside at the back

• 2 carrying handles for easy transport

Grey 00121343
10 SU

Material Polyester

Automotive Organiser with
Isotherm Compartment,
black

• With adjustable straps for attaching
the organiser to the rear of the front
seat

• Separate compartments for quick
access

• 1 isotherm compartment, e.g. for cool
or hot drinks

• 3 compartments for drinks
• 2 mesh compartments for various ac-

cessories, e.g. for a pair of sunglasses,
a mobile phone, an accident camera,
a torch etc.

• 1 large, open compartment for an
atlas, maps, magazines, safety vests,
DVDs, games, etc.

Black 00083961
14 HB

Material Polyester

Universal Automotive Organi-
ser, small, black

• Can be folded when not in use
• Prevents your accessories from rolling

around during your drive
• Divided into two compartments,

with an elastic band and a mesh
compartment

• Handles for easy transportation
• The organiser attaches to the car via

the firmly integrated hook and loop
tape on the bottom

• Includes a 30 cm hook and loop tape
(adhesive attachment) for flexible,
secure attachment

Black 00083962
16 SU

Material Polyester



30

Organisers | Holders
CA

R-
&

TR
AV

EL
AC

CE
SS

O
RI

ES

January 2024 IS Qty PT

Black 00105322
10 BK

• Easy to write on
• Can be attached to any loop or hanger

Material Plastic Material

Address Tag
"Set of 2"

Address Tag

Blue 00083958
20 HC

• With sturdy ice scraper and plastic lip
for cleaning the car windows

Width x Length 12 x 15.5

Multifunctional Parking Disc

Parking Disc

Black 00091366
6 BK

• Flexible goose neck for optimum
positioning

• The device can be swivelled 360°, its
tilt angle is adjustable

• Suitable for navigation systems,
smartphones, PDAs/handheld PCs/
GPS, video recorders, game consoles,
etc.

• With adjustable holding jaws for
individual adjustment to the respec-
tive device

2in1
"Big" Holder Set, long

Bracket Set

Black 00093723
6 BK

• The device can be swivelled 360°, its
tilt angle is adjustable

• One for all! Set comprising 5 parts:
• 4 adapters, one each for TomTom GO

5/7/920T, GO6/7/930T, One V2/V3, XL
(V1), One 30 (V4) + XL 30 (V2) + XXL

• Suction cup bracket:
• Horizontal and vertical viewing angle

adjustable by locking plate
• The set position can be secured with a

locking screw

Adapter Set incl. Suction Cup
Bracket for TomTom

Black 00108369
6 SC

• Perfect orientation: thanks to a ball
joint the device can be rotated 360°
and has an adjustable tilt angle, ideal
for portrait or landscape format

• Adjustable clip holder for secure hold;
can be individually adjusted to the size
of the device

• For tablets measuring from 7 - 12.9"
• Screw mounting on the headrest in

the vehicle

Material Plastic Material

Model Headrest Bracket

Clamp / Tension Bracket
"for Headrests, Tablet-PCs of
7-10""

Clamp / Tension Bracket

Black/Silver 00182540
5 HB

• Can be rotated individually for opti-
mum positioning of the device

• Perfect orientation: thanks to a ball
joint the device can be rotated 360°
and has an adjustable tilt angle, ideal
for portrait or landscape format

• Adjustable clip holder for secure hold;
can be individually adjusted to the size
of the device

Material
Aluminium/Plastic

Material

Model Headrest Bracket

Clamp / Tension Bracket
"Headrest mount for Tablet-
PCs von 7 - 10,5", Alu"



31

Holders

CA
R-

&
TR

AV
EL

AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

January 2024 ISQty PT

Black 00135810
12 SC

• The device can be swivelled 360°, its
tilt angle is adjustable

• The holder opens up to max. 12 cm
• Easy to mount on the inside of the

windscreen and on any smooth
surface

• With an extra-strong adhesive suction
cup system

Attachment Clamp

Material Plastic Material

Model Car Holder

Clamp / Tension Bracket „Mul-
ti Sat Nav Smartphone Holder,
12 Pieces in a Display Box“

Black/Blue/Green/Red/White/Yellow 00107874
20 SC

• Ideal for travel, folds down compactly
• Horizontal and vertical use of tablets

and smartphones
• Sturdy plastic construction, can

quickly be placed on all even surfaces

Material Plastic Material

Model Travel Holder

Clamp / Tension Bracket
"Travel Stand"

Black/Silver 00125122
5 HB

• Can be rotated individually for opti-
mum positioning of the device

• Perfect orientation: thanks to a ball
joint the device can be rotated 360°
and has an adjustable tilt angle, ideal
for portrait or landscape format

• Adjustable clip holder for secure hold;
can be individually adjusted to the size
of the device

• Adjustable claws for customised
fitting and perfect attachment of the
relevant device

Model Headrest Bracket

Headrest Bracket for Tablet
PCs from 7 – 11", alu

Black 00125120
6 SC

• Perfect orientation: thanks to a ball
joint the device can be rotated 360°
and has an adjustable tilt angle, ideal
for portrait or landscape format

• Adjustable clip holder for secure hold;
can be individually adjusted to the size
of the device

• For tablets measuring from 7 - 12.9"
• Screw mounting on the headrest in

the vehicle
• Suitable for all common headrest

diameters up to around 14 mm

Model Headrest Bracket

Headrest Holder for Tablets
from 7 - 12.9", 360° Swivel

Black 00135804
6 BK

• Easy to use thanks to movable holding
jaws for individual adjustment to the
device

• Adhesive pad and ventilation grill
clamp for mounting without drilling
holes

• Continuously adjustable mechanical
lock for MP3 players and smartphones
(4 - 11 cm)

Attachment Clamp

Material Plastic Material

Model Car Holder

"Universal" Smartphone
Holder

Black 00135803
12 SC

• The device can be rotated 360°
• Clamp mounting on the ventilation

panels of a ventilation duct either in
portrait or in landscape format

• Suitable for every smartphone with
and without case or protective sleeve

• Can be used for devices with a width
of 48 - 90 mm

Attachment Clamp

Material Plastic Material

Model Car Holder

"Flipper" Smartphone Holder,
12 pieces in a display box

Black 00062409
6 BK

• Includes a holder for the ventilation
panels and a suction cup bracket for
various mounting options

• Integrated picture frame for individual
design

• Adhesive adapter for drill-free mount-
ing on uneven surfaces

• Universal holder for MP3 players,
mobile phones and PDAs/handheld
PCs/GPS, etc.

Attachment
At the Side of the

Vehicle (Universal)

Universal Multi-Holder

Universal Vehicle Bracket



32

Security Articles
CA

R-
&

TR
AV

EL
AC

CE
SS

O
RI

ES

January 2024 IS Qty PT

First Aid Kit for Leisure, Tra-
vel and Hobbies, approx. 17 x
12 x 4 cm

• Handy soft bag with zip fastener, dust-
protected and sterile packaged

• Multi-chamber internal pocket with
pictograms: allows the first aider to
find the first aid material needed /
treat the casualty faster

Content:
• 1 set of plasters in two sizes (19 x 72

mm and 25 x 76 mm) for blisters and
other minor injuries

• 1 pair of scissors for cutting dressing
materials

• 1 bandage (4 m x 6 cm) for bandaging
sprains or stabilising compresses

• 1 bandage (4 m x 8 cm) for bandaging
sprains or stabilising compresses

• 2 compresses, sterile wound dressing
for grazes and wounds

• 1 small pack of dressings, dressing
with integrated compress

• 1 two-colour rescue blanket, for use in
emergency situations, for protection
against hypothermia, e.g. after a
shock

• 1 pair of tweezers for removing small
splinters

• 2 safety pins, various uses
• 1 pair of gloves as infection protection
• 1 first aid manual for information on

the right steps to take

00178129
20 HC

First aid kit

Black 00105301
10 BK

• Durable and adjustable luggage strap
made from fabric-reinforced material

• Helps make your luggage easily
recognisable

Material Polypropylene (PP)

Width x Length 5 x 200 cm

Luggage Belt
"5 x 200 cm"

Luggage Belt

Black 00105313
10 BK

• Helps make your luggage easily
recognisable

Material Brass

Lock
"Set of 2"

Lock

Black, Pink, Turquoise 00105357
12 SC

• Helps make your luggage easily
recognisable

• 3-number combination lock with
selectable combination

• Four locks each in black, pink and
turquoise

Combination Luggage Pad-
lock, 12 pieces in a display
box, 3 colours

Silver 00105354
80 BK

• Suitable for personal ID, contactless
bank, credit, access and key cards, etc.
with radio chip

• RFID / NFC radio chip cannot be read
if it is inside the protective sleeve

• Cryptalloy® is a special alloy devel-
oped especially for RFID protection

Number of Cards (ISO) 1

External Dimension
(Height)

62 mm

External Dimension
(Width)

89 mm

Protective Sleeve for Perso-
nal ID,Bank Card,etc. against
Data Theft, 2 pcs

RFID Protection Sleeve



33

Security Articles | Cables & Adapters | Accessory Kits

CA
R-

&
TR

AV
EL

AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

January 2024 ISQty PT

00178132
6 HB

• Breathable material for a pleasantly
light feel with plenty of freedom of
movement, ideal for outdoor sports

• Fluorescent fabrics and reflective light
strips on the waistcoat, ideal e.g. for
jogging, inline skating, riding or hik-
ing, on the bike, motorbiking, etc.

Shade of colour Neon Yellow

Size Universal Size

Reflective Running Waistcoat
for Joggers with Pocket, Size
Adjustable, neon yellow

Warning protection

00178133
60 HC

• High-visibility vests increase visibility
and reduce the risk of an accident in
the event of a breakdown

• The high-visibility vest is in harmony
with EU Directive 2016/425 and EN
ISO 20471:2013/A1:2016

• Universal size for women and men
(for heights: 164 - 194 cm, chest: 108
- 116 cm)

• Maximum visibility thanks to two
5-cm-wide highly reflective 360° strips

Shade of colour Neon Yellow

Size Universal Size

"Automotive" High-Visibility
Vest, neon yellow

00083920
100 HC

• Safety vests reduce the risk of ac-
cidents in the event of a breakdown as
they provide increased visibility

• Optimum visibility (two reflective
strips all around, width: 5 cm)

• With a hook and loop fastener
• Washable
• For children over the age of six years
• Carrying a safety vest in all vehicles is

compulsory in many countries

Shade of colour Neon Yellow

Size Universal Size

DIN Standard EN 1150

"Automotive" Children's
Safety Vest, neon yellow

00201522
10 HB

• Elegant and flexible fabric jacket for
additional kink protection

• Connector with elegant and sturdy
aluminium housing

• Internal wiring made from copper
for excellent transmission properties
detail and clear stereo sound

• The nylon cable prevents cable clutter

Cable Length 1 m

Lightning – 3.5 mm Jack Plug
Aux Cable, Nylon, 1.0 m,
white

AUX-IN Adapter

Transparent 00105386
10 SU

• Meets the current safety regulations
for hand luggage

• Practical holiday companion
• Reusable

Kit comprising:
• 1 high-quality, resealable EVA clear

bag (volume 1 L)
• 2 100 ml PET bottles, e.g. for sham-

poo, shower gel, sunscreen
• 1 80 ml PET spray bottle, e.g. for hair

spray, with additional hinged closure

Cosmetic set for hand lugga-
ge, 16-piece

Travel Set



34

Textile Goods | Luminaires
CA

R-
&

TR
AV

EL
AC

CE
SS

O
RI

ES

January 2024 IS Qty PT

Berry 00105367
12 SU

• The travel pillow can be converted
from a U-shaped neck cushion into
a rectangular cushion in a matter of
seconds

• Filled with soft microbeads
• Provides support for your head and

neck as well as more comfort during
long journeys

• The travel pillow can easily be at-
tached to the outside of the luggage
by means of the lateral strap

Material
8% Elastane, 92%
Polyester, 100%

Polyester

Neck Bolster
"2in1 Microbead Travel
Pillow"

Neck Bolster

Dark Grey 00105384
40 HC

• Customisation and simultaneous
support and strain relief for the head,
neck and shoulders

• Steplessly adjustable closure, suitable
for neck circumferences from 361 to
406 mm

• With removable, washable cover
• Folds together compactly to save

space when not in use

Material 100% Polyester

Ergonomic Neck Cushion,
Memory Foam, dark grey

"Oval Pro" LED Work Lamp,
18 Pcs. in Display

• Shockproof thanks to particularly
sturdy LED technology

• LED lights are brighter than conventi-
onal lamps

• LED lights are economical and thus
more durable than conventional lamps

• The fold-out hook and the magnet
offer various mounting options and
allow attachment to tubes, cables,
bars and metallic surfaces

• COB-LED for high lighting power and
large area illumination

• 3 LEDs for front illumination
• 2 switching levels
• Plastic housing

00185810
18 SC

Shade of colour Black

Width x Depth x
Height

9.7 x 3.7 x 6,5 cm

Number of Batteries 3

LED Outdoor Light

"Round Pro" LED Work Lamp,
18 Pcs. in Display

• Shockproof thanks to particularly
sturdy LED technology

• LED lights are brighter than conventi-
onal lamps

• LED lights are economical and thus
more durable than conventional lamps

• The fold-out hook and the magnet
offer various mounting options and
allow attachment to tubes, cables,
bars and metallic surfaces

• COB-LED for high lighting power and
large area illumination

• Plastic housing

00185809
18 SC

Shade of colour Black

Width x Depth x
Height

7 x 3.5 x 7 cm

Number of Batteries 3 Black 00136693
6 BK

• Shockproof thanks to particularly
sturdy LED technology

• LED lights are economical and thus
more durable than conventional lamps

• LED lights are brighter than conven-
tional lamps

LED Colour Red, White

Number of LEDs 3

Weight 52 g

Lighting Hours 6,5 h

Headlight
"LED 160"

Headlight

Black 00136694
6 BK

• Shockproof thanks to particularly
sturdy LED technology

• LED lights are economical and thus
more durable than conventional lamps

• LED lights are brighter than conven-
tional lamps

• Light direction can be adjusted
vertically

• Lightweight headlight with pleasant-
to-wear, elastic and length-adjustable
headband

Weight 45 g

Headlight
"LED, COB 110"



35

Holders | Optical Devices

CA
R-

&
TR

AV
EL

AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

January 2024 ISQty PT

"Alu" Binoculars Tripod Hol-
der with 1/4" Thread

• For wobble-free and lengthy observa-
tion since both hands remain free

• Firm position of the binoculars on the
adapter and tripod

• Easy mounting of the binoculars:
simply screw the adapter to the tripod
and the binoculars to the adapter

• The binoculars remain fully operable
• Suitable for all binoculars with a 1/4"

thread
• Adapter suitable for all tripods with

1/4" (6.4 mm) thread / connection

Black 00002809
6 BK

Material Aluminium

Holder

"Optec" Binoculars, 8x21
Compact

• The "Blue Coated" antireflection lens
coating avoids reflections thus gua-
ranteeing a clear image, especially in
case of backlight and dusk or dawn

• Soft touch body for shock protection
and an optimal grip, therefore ideal
for travel, sport and leisure time

• Due to reversible eyecups also suitable
for wearers of glasses

• Compensates up to +/-3 diopters thus
delivering clear images for spectacle
wearers

• Quick and easy to focus thanks to
large focusing wheel

8x x21 mm 00002800
12 SC

Shade of colour Black

Armouring Rubber

Design Roof

Diameter of Exit Pupil 2.62 mm

Field of View /1000 m 122 m

Focusing
Joint Focusing Arran-

gement

Lens Coating Coated

Weight 165 g

Binoculars

"Optec" Binoculars, 12x25
Compact

• The "Blue Coated" antireflection lens
coating avoids reflections thus gua-
ranteeing a clear image, especially in
case of backlight and dusk or dawn

• Soft touch body for shock protection
and an optimal grip, therefore ideal
for travel, sport and leisure time

• Due to reversible eyecups also suitable
for wearers of glasses

• Compensates up to +/-3 diopters thus
delivering clear images for spectacle
wearers

• Quick and easy to focus thanks to
large focusing wheel

12x x25 mm 00002802
12 HB

Shade of colour Black

Armouring Rubber

Design Roof

Diameter of Exit Pupil 2.08 mm

Field of View /1000 m 78 m

Focusing
Joint Focusing Arran-

gement

Lens Coating Coated

Weight 246 g

"Optec" Monocular, 10 x 25

• The "Blue Coated" antireflection lens
coating avoids reflections thus gua-
ranteeing a clear image, especially in
case of backlight and dusk or dawn

• BK7 optical glass for a first class
image even in extreme situations

• Soft touch body for shock protection
and an optimal grip, therefore ideal
when travelling as well as for sports
and leisure time activities

• Due to reversible eyecups also suitable
for wearers of glasses

• Compensates up to +/-3 diopters thus
delivering clear images for spectacle
wearers

10x x25 mm 00002808
15 SC

Shade of colour Black

Armouring Rubber

Design Monokular

Diameter of Exit Pupil 2.5 mm

Field of View /1000 m 96 m

Focusing
Single Ocular

Focusing

Lens Coating Multi-Coated

Weight 80 g



36

Optical Devices
CA

R-
&

TR
AV

EL
AC

CE
SS

O
RI

ES

January 2024 IS Qty PT

"Optec" Binoculars, 10x50
Prism

• The "Blue Coated" antireflection lens
coating avoids reflections thus gua-
ranteeing a clear image, especially in
case of backlight and dusk or dawn

• Soft touch body for shock protection
and an optimal grip, therefore ideal
for travel, sport and leisure time

• Due to reversible eyecups also suitable
for wearers of glasses

• Compensates up to +/-3 diopters thus
delivering clear images for spectacle
wearers

• Quick and easy to focus thanks to
large focusing wheel

• 1/4" (6.4 mm) thread allows you to
attach a tripod (includes thread cover)

10x x50 mm 00002804
8 SC

Shade of colour Black

Armouring Rubber

Design Porro

Diameter of Exit Pupil 5 mm

Field of View /1000 m 101 m

Focusing
Joint Focusing Arran-

gement

Lens Coating Coated

Weight 830 g



37

Bicycle



38

Bags & Cases | Luminaires | Holders
BI

CY
CL

E

January 2024 IS Qty PT

00178117
8 PO

• Two large side pockets and one
removable bag on the top: can be car-
ried as a backpack or shoulder bag

• All pockets with concealed zips
• Lateral pockets with reinforced sides

and reflective stripes for better vis-
ibility in the dark

• Durable, robust, dirt and water-repel-
lent material

• With an additional rain cover
• Easy to mount on/to remove from the

carrier

Material Polyester

Bicycle Pannier Bag for Lug-
gage Carrier, 3 parts, black

Bag

00178105
20 BK

• Splash-proof according to IPX4 for
protection from moisture and dirt

• Optimal illumination of roads and
streets: front light with a Cree XPE
high-performance LED and an optical
reflector

• Optimal visibility: with 3 LEDs on the
left, on the right and in the middle
the rear light gives off light in a 220°
angle

Max. Lumen 100

"Pro L.E.D." Bike Light Set,
rear/front light + batteries

LED Light

00178106
30 BK

• Splash-proof according to IPX4 for
protection from moisture and dirt

• Optimal illumination of roads and
streets: front light with a Cree XPE
high-performance LED and an optical
reflector

• Meets the strict requirements of the
German Road Licensing Regulations
(StVZO)

Max. Lumen 100

"Pro" Bike Front Light, with
1 LED

00178107
30 BK

• Splash-proof according to IPX4 for
protection from moisture and dirt

• Optimal visibility: with 3 LEDs on the
left, on the right and in the middle
the rear light gives off light in a 220°
angle

• Meets the strict requirements of the
German Road Licensing Regulations
(StVZO)

"Pro" Bike Rear Light, with
3 LEDs

00201973
4 HB

• Optimised operability: a special film
lets you operate the touch display in
the case

• for portrait or landscape format: 360°
swivel holder for optimised orientation
of the smartphone

Attachment Clamp

Material Nylon

Model
Motorbike Handle-
bars/bike-holder

Mobile Phone Case for Bi-
cycle/Motorbike, 360-Degree
Rotation, Water-Repellent

Clamp / Tension Bracket

Black 00210574
20 HB

• Optimised operability: a special film
lets you operate the touch display in
the case

• 360° rotation for optimal orientation
• One click: the bag can be removed

from the holder with just one button
press

• Hard-wearing, robust, dirt and water-
repellent material

Attachment Clamp

Material Plastic Material

Model bike-holder

"Multi" Smartphone Bag as
Handlebar Bag for Bicycles,
Waterproof



39

Holders | Security Articles

BI
CY

CL
E

January 2024 ISQty PT

Black 00201506
4 HB

• Optimised operability: a special film
lets you operate the touch display in
the case

• for portrait or landscape format: 360°
swivel holder for optimised orientation
of the smartphone

• One click: the bag can be removed
from the holder with just one button
press

Model bike-holder

"Multi" Mobile Phone Bicycle
Case, 360-degree Rotation,
Universal, Water-re

Black 00178251
6 HB

• Easy to use thanks to movable holding
jaws for individual adjustment to the
device

• Perfect orientation: thanks to a ball
joint the device can be rotated 360°
and has an adjustable tilt angle, ideal
for portrait or landscape format

• Easy to mount on the handlebars
thanks to the locking screw

• Suitable for devices with a width
between 5 and 9 cm

Attachment Clamp

Model bike-holder

Universal Smartphone Bike
Holder for devices with a
width between 5 to 9 cm

Black 00201514
12 HB

• Adaptable: simple and customised
adaptation to the device thanks to
mobile clamp holder

• Perfect orientation: thanks to a ball
joint the device can be rotated 360°
and has an adjustable tilt angle, ideal
for portrait or landscape format

• Easy mounting on the handlebar
thanks to individually adjustable
rubber band

Material Plastic Material

Model bike-holder

„Strong“ Bicycle Mobile Pho-
ne Holder, 360-degree Rotati-
on, Univers. for Smartphones

Black 00183250
8 HB

• Flexible silicone holder for easy inser-
tion and removal of the smartphone

• Easy mounting on the handlebar
thanks to individually adjustable
rubber band

• For smartphones with a max. of 6 - 8
cm and height of 13 - 15 cm

• For handlebars with a diameter of
2 - 3.5 cm

Attachment Silicone Holder

Material Silicone

Model bike-holder

Universal Smartphone Bike
Holder for Devices 6-8 cm
Wide and 13-15 cm High

Black 00201508
8 HB

• Flexible silicone holder for easy inser-
tion and removal of the smartphone

• Easy mounting on the handlebar
thanks to individually adjustable
rubber band

• Suitable for every smartphone with
and without case or or protective
sleeve

Model bike-holder

"Flexible" Bicycle Mobile
Phone Holder, Universal for
Handlebars

Black 00210573
6 HB

• Optimised operability: a special film
lets you operate the touch display in
the case

• One click: the bag can be removed
from the holder with just one button
press

• Hard-wearing, robust, dirt and water-
repellent tarpaulin material

Attachment Clamp

Material Nylon

Model bike-holder

"Slim" Smartphone Bag as
Handlebar Bag for Bicycles,
Waterproof

"AirBell" Bicycle Bell, with
AirTag Holder, Ø 2.2 cm, 85
dB

• The AirTag transmitter can be incon-
spicuously accommodated on the
bicycle bell: so you can quickly find
your bike or e-bike in the parking area
or if it's stolen

• Attach the transmitter quickly and ea-
sily to the AirTag holder inside the bell

• Simply connect to the iOS app "Find
My" and get access to the location of
the bike

• Also suitable for electric scooters,
pushchairs, children's scooters, etc.

• For handlebars 2.2 cm in diameter

00201841
8 HB

Shade of colour Black

Bell



40

Security Articles
BI

CY
CL

E

January 2024 IS Qty PT

"AirBell" Bicycle Bell, with
AirTag Holder, Ø 2.2 cm, 85
dB

• The AirTag transmitter can be incon-
spicuously accommodated on the
bicycle bell: so you can quickly find
your bike or e-bike in the parking area
or if it's stolen

• Attach the transmitter quickly and ea-
sily to the AirTag holder inside the bell

• Simply connect to the iOS app "Find
My" and get access to the location of
the bike

• Also suitable for electric scooters,
pushchairs, children's scooters, etc.

• For handlebars 2.2 cm in diameter

00210498
8 HB

Shade of colour Black

Bicycle Bell, black

• With a plastic holder for all common
bicycle handlebars

00178112
20 HC

Shade of colour Black

Material Aluminium Alloy

Mini Bicycle Bell, black

• With a plastic holder for all common
bicycle handlebars

• Extra light

00178113
20 HC

Shade of colour Black

Material Aluminium Alloy

Black 00178116
20 HC

• Fabric-sheathed chain lock for the
avoidance of paint damage

• Chain lock can also be used to lock
multiple bikes together

• Incl. one LED illuminated key and a
regular key

• Practical reversible spanner, lockable
both sides

• Protective cap protects the cylinder
from dust and dirt

Material Plastic Material, Steel

Length 120 cm

Bike Chain Lock with Illumi-
nated Key, 120 cm, black

Lock

Black 00178110
10 HC

• Plastic sheathed steel cable for avoid-
ing damage to the paintwork

• With a lock cylinder and two keys
• With a practical transport holder for

easy mounting on the saddle tube
• The spiral cable can also be used for

locking together several bikes

Material Plastic Material, Steel

Length 120 cm

Bicycle Spiral Cable Lock, 120
cm, black



41

Security Articles | Tools

BI
CY

CL
E

January 2024 ISQty PT

Black 00178109
10 HC

• Plastic sheathed steel cable for avoid-
ing damage to the paintwork

• With a lock cylinder and two keys
• With a practical transport holder for

easy mounting on the saddle tube

Material Plastic Material, Steel

Diameter 1 mm

Length 65 cm

Bicycle Cable Lock, 65 cm,
black

Black 00178111
10 HC

• Plastic sheathed steel cable for avoid-
ing damage to the paintwork

• 4-number combination lock with
selectable combination

• With a practical transport holder for
easy mounting on the saddle tube

• The spiral cable can also be used for
locking together several bikes

Material Plastic Material, Steel

Length 120 cm

Bicycle Combination Spiral
Lock, 120 cm, black

00178132
6 HB

• Breathable material for a pleasantly
light feel with plenty of freedom of
movement, ideal for outdoor sports

• Fluorescent fabrics and reflective light
strips on the waistcoat, ideal e.g. for
jogging, inline skating, riding or hik-
ing, on the bike, motorbiking, etc.

Shade of colour Neon Yellow

Size Universal Size

Reflective Running Waistcoat
for Joggers with Pocket, Size
Adjustable, neon yellow

Warning protection

2P095639
6 HB

Shade of colour Neon Yellow

Size Universal Size

DIN Standard EN 13356

Helmet Cover, neon yellow

Bicycle Mini Air Pump, black

• Compact mini bicycle pump with a
dual head

• Suitable for bicycle (Blitz/Dunlop),
Auto (Schrader) and Sklaverand valves

• With valve locking mechanism: locking
lever for locking the valve during the
pumping process in position on the
valve

• Folding handle for easily pumping a
tyre up

• With a holder for mounting on the
bicycle frame

• Length: approx. 28 cm

00178119
60 HC

Shade of colour Black, Silver

Material Aluminium

Pump

Pump Adapter Kit, 3 pieces

• 3-part kit comprising:
• Reducing adapter from Auto (Schra-

der) to Dunlop and Sclaverand valve
• Increasing adapter from Dunlop and

Sclaverand to Auto valve (Schrader)
• Ball needle for all ball types

00178120
6 BK

Set Contents in Pieces 3

Pump Adapter Kit



42

Tools | Household Accessories
BI

CY
CL

E

January 2024 IS Qty PT

Bicycle Patch Kit, 9 Pcs.

• Kit comprising:
• 7 different patches (6 x Ø 2.5 cm and

1 x 5.0 x 2.5 cm)
• 1 x emery paper with special rubber

pad
• 1 x vulcanising fluid, 5 g
• In handy PP box for storage

00178130
10 SC

Repair Kit

9 00178128
100 HC

• Set comprising:
• 2/2.5/3/4/5/6/8 mm Allen key
• PH1 cross-head screwdriver
• 1.0 x 5 mm slot screwdriver
• Ideal for bike tours thanks to its mini

format

Tool Set
"Bicycle Mini Folding Tool, 9
pieces"

Tool Set

Bicycle Tube, 26", Auto valve

• Robust standard tube with an Auto
valve (Schrader valve)

• Precisely moulded
• Valve length: 40 mm

00178102
50 HB

Material Butyl

Valve
Auto Valve (Schrader

Valve)

Tyre Size 26“ x 1.75 - 2.125

Tube

Bicycle Tube, 28", Auto valve

• Robust standard tube with an Auto
valve (Schrader valve)

• Precisely moulded
• Valve length: 40 mm

00178103
50 HB

Material Butyl

Valve
Auto Valve (Schrader

Valve)

Tyre Size
28“ x 1 5/8 x 1 3/8

/ 1.75



43

Household Accessories | Clothes | Storage

BI
CY

CL
E

January 2024 ISQty PT

Bicycle Tube, 28", bicycle
valve (Blitz/Dunlop)

• Robust standard tube with a Dunlop
valve (Blitz valve)

• Precisely moulded
• Valve length: 40 mm

00178101
50 HB

Material Butyl

Valve
Bicycle Valve (Blitz

Valve/Dunlop Valve)

Tyre Size
28“ x 1 5/8 x 1 3/8

/ 1.75

Bicycle Valve, standard, 2
pieces

• Bicycle valve (Blitz valve/Dunlop valve)
with sleeve nut and protective cap

00178104
6 BK

Material Metal

Valve
Bicycle Valve (Blitz

Valve/Dunlop Valve)

00178108
80 HC

• Rain poncho with hood and drawcord
closure in universal size

• Ideal for outdoor activities like hiking,
cycling, open air concerts, festivals,
stadiums

Shade of colour Yellow

Size Universal Size

Rain Poncho, yellow

Poncho

Bicycle Basket for Luggage
Carrier, black

• Bevelled, fine-meshed basket made of
plastic coated metal braid

• Quick and easy to attach to the carrier
• With a stable carrying handle

00178115
6 HT

Shade of colour Black

Material
Metal Mesh (PE-

Coated)

Width x Depth x
Height

40 x 30 x 19 cm

Basket





45

Car Hifi



46

Players | Cables & Adapters
CA

R
HI

FI

January 2024 IS Qty PT

00014165
6 SC

• With the integrated hands-free system
making phone calls is very easy

• Direct MP3 audio playback via inte-
grated micro-SD card or USB slot

• 1-key function: accept / end calls or
redial the last number

• Signals are transferred via radio at the
car radio's specified VHF frequency (to
be set manually on the transmitter)

• The device always stores the last
frequency used

Frequency Range 87.6 MHz - 107.9 MHz

Power Supply Car Charger

FM Transmitter with Blu-
etooth® and Hands-Free
Function

Transmitter

00014169
6 SC

• With the integrated hands-free system
making phone calls is very easy

• 1-key function: accept / end calls or
redial the last number

• Direct MP3 audio playback via inte-
grated microSD card slot

• Signals are transferred via radio at the
car radio's specified VHF frequency (to
be set manually on the transmitter)

• The device always stores the last
frequency used

FM Transmitter with Blu-
etooth® and Hands-Free
Function

00201631
8 HB

• With the integrated hands-free system
making phone calls is very easy

• 1-key function: accept / end calls or
redial the last number

• USB-A socket for charging currents
with Qualcomm ® Quick Charge™ 3.0
technology up to 3 A

• Optimised charging protects the bat-
tery and therefore prolongs the lifes-
pan of mobile phones, tablets, etc.

Frequency Range 87.6 MHz - 107.9 MHz

Power Supply Car Charger

Bluetooth® FM Transmitter
for Car Radio, Hands-Free
Device, 2 x USB Port

00014170
6 SC

• 1-key function: accept / end calls or
redial the last number

• Direct MP3 audio playback via inte-
grated micro-SD card or USB slot

• Signals are transferred via radio at the
car radio's specified VHF frequency (to
be set manually on the transmitter)

• The device always stores the last
frequency used

• Modulation type: FM
• Power supply via integrated cigarette

lighter plug

FM Transmitter with Blue-
tooth® Function

00014164
6 SC

• Direct MP3 audio playback via inte-
grated micro-SD card or USB slot

• Signals are transferred via radio at the
car radio's specified VHF frequency (to
be set manually on the transmitter)

• The device always stores the last
frequency used

• Modulation type: FM
• Power supply via integrated cigarette

lighter plug

Frequency Range 87.6 MHz - 107.9 MHz

Power Supply Car Charger

FM Transmitter with Blue-
tooth® Function

00014163
6 SC

• Direct MP3 audio playback via inte-
grated USB slot

• Signals are transferred by radio at the
car radio's specified VHF frequency

• The device always stores the last
frequency used

• Modulation type: FM
• Power supply via integrated cigarette

lighter plug
• USB outlet with 1A for charging

mobile devices

Frequency Range 87.6 MHz - 107.9 MHz

Power Supply Car Charger

FM Transmitter with AUX-IN
+ USB-IN

Bluetooth® Receiver for
Cars, with 3.5 mm Plug and
USB Charger

• Integrated analogue output (3.5 mm
plug) for connection with the AUX-IN
in the car and then for the easy play-
back of music from a mobile device,
such as smartphones, and enjoyment
of the better sound of the car's audio
system

• Small but powerful: best sound quality
• 2 multifunctional buttons for music

control and for accepting or ending
calls

• Music control: Play/Pause, Next /
Previous Track, Loud / Quiet

• Bluetooth connection and hands-free
function in one adapter thanks to
integrated microphone

• Hands-free function: 1 x central but-
ton press to accept or end calls

• Integrated Li polymer battery, so no
separate power supply required

• Play music for up to 7 h, with up to
5.5 h of talk time via the hands-free
function

• Compact and robust aluminium
housing

• Easy handling in two steps: pair the
Bluetooth receiver and connect

• Also for wireless Bluetooth connection
with loudspeaker, amplifier, etc.

• Compatible with a range of apps
• With 12 V USB charger for the easy,

wireless charging of the receiver in
the car

• The 12 V USB charger also features
2 USB ports with 2.4 A of charging
current each for the simultaneous
charging of two devices

Black, Grey 00014159
6 SC

Connection 3.5 mm Jack Plug

Bluetooth Version 4.2

Max. Operating Time 7 h

Bluetooth Audio Adapter



47

Cables & Adapters | Mounting Materials

CA
R

HI
FI

January 2024 ISQty PT

Bluetooth® Hands-Free De-
vice for Cars with AUX-In

• Integrated analogue output (3.5 mm
plug) for connection with the AUX-In
in the car and then for the easy play-
back of music from a mobile device,
such as smartphones, and enjoyment
of the better sound of the car's audio
system

• Bluetooth connection and hands-free
function in one adapter thanks to
integrated microphone

• 2 multi-function buttons for accepting
or ending calls and for controlling
music

• Music control: Play/Pause, Next /
Previous Track, Loud / Quiet

• Bass amplification
• Cable length: 1 m
• Easy to use: connect the Bluetooth

hands-free device with AUX-In and
USB charging socket and then pair the
mobile device via Bluetooth

• The supplied adhesive strips allow
the device to be easily attached to a
suitable location in the vehicle

• Incl. 12 V USB charger for supplying
power to the Bluetooth hands-free
device

• Since the 12 V USB charger has 2 USB
connections with a total of 2.1 A, a
smartphone or tablet can also be char-
ged in addition to supplying power to
the hands-free device

Black 00014167
6 SC

Connection 3.5 mm Jack Plug

Bluetooth® Receiver for
Cars, with 3.5 mm Plug

• Supports the Siri and Google Assistant
voice assistants: direct access at
the press of a button and Bluetooth
pairing - without having to hold the
smartphone

• Integrated analogue output (3.5 mm
plug) for connection with the AUX-In
in the car and then for the easy play-
back of music from a mobile device,
such as smartphones, and enjoyment
of the better sound of the car's audio
system

• Bluetooth connection and hands-free
function in one adapter thanks to
integrated microphone

• 2 multi-function buttons for accepting
or ending calls and for controlling
music

• Music control: Play/Pause, Next /
Previous Track, Loud / Quiet, Bass
Amplification

• Integrated Li polymer battery, so no
separate power supply required

• Play music for up to 10 h, with up to
7 h of talk time via the hands-free
function

• Compact and robust housing made
from aluminium and plastic

• Easy handling in two steps: pair the
Bluetooth receiver and connect

• Also for wireless Bluetooth connection
with loudspeaker, amplifier, etc.

• Compatible with a range of apps
• With micro-USB cable for charging on

a USB charger or PC / notebook

00014168
6 SC

Connection 3.5 mm Jack Plug

Max. Operating Time 10 h

00082165
6 BK

• For all Becker/Blaupunkt/VDO radios
with with an 8-pin mini ISO plug

• Is connected to a radio via the chang-
er port (instead of the CD changer)

• The external source is connected via
the 3.5 mm jack plug

Cable Length 1.2 m

Original Radio Becker

AUX-In Adapter for Becker/
Blaupunkt/VDO to 3.5 mm
jack plug

AUX-IN Adapter

Black 00062496
22 BK

• Alcohol and water resistant
• Insulating
• Organizes cables and prevents loose

wires being left around
• Also suitable for cables that need to

be laid in small radii
• The high tension tube makes the

need for further bundling assistance
unnecessary

Material Plastic Material

Length 200 cm

Max. Bundle Diameter 30 mm

Coiled Hose, black, 2 m

Cable Hose/Bundle



48

Antennas
CA

R
HI

FI

January 2024 IS Qty PT

Black 00107272
6 BK

• For III and L band
• 12 V power supply
• Electronically amplified antenna with

a highly flexible rod
• Inclination angle 70°
• With a DIN 150 ohm plug
• SMB (f) plug

Design Screw-On Mounting

Antenna Length 23 cm

Drill Diameter 20 mm

Installation Place Roof

Roof Antenna, AM/FM and
DAB/DAB+

Car Antenna

Black 00078940
40 HC

• Suitable for M5 and M6 threads

Design Screw-On Mounting

Antenna Length 40 cm

Installation Place Roof

Replacement Rod for GTI Flex
Antennas, M5/M6, 40 cm

Black 00078939
50 HC

• Suitable for M5 and M6 threads

Design Screw-On Mounting

Antenna Length 23 cm

Installation Place Roof

Replacement Rod for GTI Flex
Antennas, M5/M6, 23 cm

Black 00107274
6 BK

• First equipment quality
• Considerably shorter than an OEM

antenna rod
• Compact design for a sporty look
• Suitable for M5/M6 threads

Design Screw-On Mounting

Antenna Length 9 cm

Installation Place Roof

"Sport" Short Rod Antenna,
AM/FM

Black 00045600
21 BK

• Can be swivelled by 180° due to
the ball joint, this allows optimum
positioning on a vehicle

• For all vehicles
• Flexible antenna with a short rod
• Low installation depth
• With removable cable
• With a DIN 150 ohm plug

Design Screw-On Mounting

Antenna Length 36 cm

Drill Diameter 10

Installation Place Wing

Short Rod Antenna, universal

Black 00045616
21 BK

• Suitable for all vehicles with a 12 V
electrical system

• Easy to mount without drilling: is fixed
to the inside of the windscreen

• No more problems with car washes,
theft and vandalism

• Built-in amplifier and anti-interference
circuit

• With a DIN 150 ohm plug

Design Glass-Bonded, Inside

Installation Place Pane Inside

Electronic Glass Mount An-
tenna for VHF Reception

Black 00107230
50 HC

• For band III and L-band
• For adhesive mounting on the right or

left side of the windscreen or on side
windows

• No problems with car washes, theft
and vandalism

• No wind noise
• SMB (f) angle

Design Glass-Bonded, Inside

Antenna Length 21 cm

Installation Place Pane Inside

DAB/DAB+ Glass Mount
Antenna



49

Textile Goods | Installation

CA
R

HI
FI

January 2024 ISQty PT

Black 00082159
50 HC

• High-quality covering
• Solid quality with a durable surface
• No sound transmission
• Non-fading
• Self-adhesive

Surface Smooth

Width x Length 70 x 140 cm

Covering, sound-proof, self-
adhesive, black

Covering

Anthracite 00082160
40 HC

• High-quality covering
• Solid quality with a durable surface
• No sound transmission
• Non-fading
• Self-adhesive

Surface Smooth

Width x Length 70 x 140 cm

Covering, sound-proof, self-
adhesive, anthracite

Black 00062470
22 BK

• Fine-meshed covering
• Very good sound transmission
• Non-fading

Surface Smooth

Width x Length 70 x 140 cm

Acoustic Fabric, black, sound
permeable

Black 00045899
8 PO

• Sound insulation mat that is made
from knopped foam

• Highly flexible and self-adhesive which
makes it easy to install

Material Foam

Width x Length 50 x 100 cm

Sound Insulation Mat, self-
adhesive

Noise Absorbing Mat

Black 00062460
10 HC

• Sufficient for 1 door
• Extra high weight for the best insula-

tion (approx. 5.0 kg/m²)
• Self-adhesive by high-quality, acrylic

pressure-sensitive adhesive
• Made out of a bitumen elastomer mix
• High flexibility also at minus

temperatures
• Temperature resistant from -35°C to

+80°C

Material
Bitumen Elastomer

Mixture

Width x Length 16 x 32 cm

Set of Insulating Mats
(1 door)

00042637
6 BK

• Suitable for Blaupunkt

Suitable for Car Brand Opel

Suitable for Radio
Brand

Blaupunkt

ISO Release Key, 2 pieces

Car Radio Extracting Tool

00042666
6 BK

• Suitable for all Audi/VW/DaimlerChryl-
ser with a horizontal release slot

Suitable for Car Brand
Audi, Daimler Chrys-

ler, VW

Radio Release Key for Audi/
VW/Daimler/Chrysler,
2 pieces



50

Installation | Housings
CA

R
HI

FI

January 2024 IS Qty PT

ISO Slide-In Frame, universal

• Improved support and anchorage in
the sound system slot

00043646
16 BK

Mounting Frame

High-Low Converter, adjus-
table

• Generates a preamplifier signal from
the speaker outputs of a radio

• Suitable for the following radio output
power: max. 40 W (music) per chan-
nel, min. 5 W (music)

00045685
6 BK

Distortion Under 0.001 %

Transfer Ratio 3.6 : 1

High-Low Converter

00045719
8 HC

• With a removable storage compart-
ment (2-DIN)

Suitable for:
• Seat:
• Leon (1P/1PN) built between 03/2009

and 10/2012
• Alhambra (7N) built since 10/2010
• Skoda:
• Fabia (5J) built since 2007
• Roomster (5J) built since 09/2006

(Roomster only with OEM radio)

Shade of colour Black

1-DIN Car Radio Support for
VW/Seat/Skoda

Diaphragm

00045711
6 HC

• Dimensions: width: 25.0 cm, height:
8.0 cm, depth: 17.5 cm

• Standard cut-out: width: 181 mm,
height: 53 mm

Shade of colour Black

Base Console, universal

00078947
20 HC

• Suitable for all DIN radio frames

Shade of colour Black

DIN Storage Compartment



51

Charger & Power Supply Units | Cables & Adapters

CA
R

HI
FI

January 2024 ISQty PT

00223403
6 HB

• Joint can be swivelled 180° for an
optimal installation angle

• 2 12 V sockets allow the simultaneous
connection of up to two devices via
the cigarette lighter to supply power
to chargers, smartphones, navigation
devices, mobile coolers and much
more

• Dual plug for cigarette lighter socket
supplies multiple devices with 12
Volts, can support up to 10 Amps

Max. Power Input 10 A

2-Way Distributor for Ciga-
rette Lighter Socket 180°,
Articulated Plug, 12 V

Car Distributor

Black 00093839
6 BK

• LED function indicator gives informa-
tion about the device status

• USB connection for charging ad-
ditional USB devices

• For connecting up to 3 devices to a
cigarette lighter

• Charger loadable with up to max. 15A,
charging current on USB socket up to
max. 1 A

Max. Power Input 15 A

3-Way Distributor for Ciga-
rette Lighter Socket, 12 V,
with USB, black

Black 00088436
6 BK

• Joint can be swivelled 180° for an
optimal installation angle

• LED control for secure contact

Max. Power Input 10 A

2-Way Distributor for Ciga-
rette Lighter Socket 180°,
12 V

00062401
8 BK

• Inner conductor made of oxygen-free
copper for improved transmission
properties

• Suitable for devices with a total
output of up to 480 W

Comprises:

Fuse Type AGU

Fuse Value 40 A

Cross-Sectional Area
(Mains Lead)

10 mm²

Power Cable (Length) 5 m

RCA Cable (Length) 5 m

Power Kit, 10 mm², OFC

Power Amplifier Connection Kit

00062404
8 BK

• Inner conductor made of oxygen-free
copper for improved transmission
properties

• Suitable for devices with a total
output of up to 360 W

Comprises:

Fuse Type AGU

Fuse Value 30 A

Cross-Sectional Area
(Mains Lead)

6 mm²

Power Cable (Length) 5 m

RCA Cable (Length) 5 m

Power Kit, 6 mm², OFC

00062423
8 BK

• Suitable for devices with a maximum
power consumption of 30 A

• Comprises:
• 5 m power cable, 10 mm², red-

transparent, with a ring terminal, hole
ø: 8.3 mm

Fuse Type AGU

Fuse Value 30 A

Cross-Sectional Area
(Mains Lead)

10 mm²

Power Cable (Length) 5 m

RCA Cable (Length) 5 m

Power Kit, 10 mm²

00080964
8 BK

• Suitable for devices with a maximum
power consumption of 20 A

Comprises:
• 5 m power cable, 6 mm², red-trans-

parent, with a ring terminal, hole ø:
8.3 mm

Fuse Type AGU

Fuse Value 20 A

Cross-Sectional Area
(Mains Lead)

6 mm²

Power Cable (Length) 5 m

RCA Cable (Length) 5 m

Power Kit, 6 mm²



52

Cables & Adapters
CA

R
HI

FI

January 2024 IS Qty PT

00080965
5 BK

• Suitable for devices with a maximum
power consumption of 60 A

Comprises:

Fuse Type ANL

Fuse Value 60 A

Cross-Sectional Area
(Mains Lead)

25 mm²

Power Cable (Length) 5 m

RCA Cable (Length) 5 m

Power Kit, 25 mm²

Speaker Adapter Cable for
Opel/Renault/Seat/VW

• Makes installing retrofit speakers easy

Suitable for:
• Opel:
• All models
• Renault:
• All models
• Seat:
• All models
• VW:
• All models

00045674
6 BK

Speaker Adapter

00080737
8 BK

• Comprises:
• 0.8 m power cable, 16 mm², red-

transparent, with a gold-plated ring
terminal, hole ø: 8.3 mm

• 0.8 m power cable, 16 mm², brown-
transparent, with a gold-plated ring
terminal, hole ø: 8.3 mm

• 2 fork terminals, gold-plated, inside
ø: 4.3 mm

• 2 ring terminals, gold-plated, inside
ø: 8.3 mm

Cross-Sectional Area -
Power Cable

16 mm²

Power Cable (Length) 0.8 m

Power Cap Connection Kit,
16 mm²

Cable Set

Car DIN Adapter 00078958
6 BK

• For vehicles with an ISO connection
and a standard electronic antenna
(phantom powering) on DIN antenna
input

• For Audi (all models built since 1997)
• For Seat (all models built until 2002)
• For VW (all models with ISO connec-

tion that were built since 1997)

Antenna Adapter
"for Audi/VW/Seat"

Antenna Adapter

Car DIN Adapter 00062296
6 BK

• For Audi (all models from 2002)
• For Citroën (all models from 09/2005)
• For Seat (all models from 2002)
• For Skoda (all models from 2002)
• For VW (all models from 2002)
• For Opel (all models from 2005)

Antenna Adapter
"for VW, Fakra/Z-Socket"



53

Cables & Adapters

CA
R

HI
FI

January 2024 ISQty PT

Car DIN Adapter 00136667
6 BK

• DIN socket - DIN 150 ohm plug,
SMB(f) plug

• Includes power supply for the antenna
amplifier

Antenna Splitter AM/FM DAB
SMB(f)

Car DIN Adapter 00107267
6 BK

• DIN socket - DIN 150 ohm plug
• Includes power supply for the antenna

amplifier
• Suitable for 12V

AM/FM Antenna Amplifier,
DIN plug - DIN socket, uni-
versal

ISO-plug - DIN-clutch 00043643
6 BK

• Car radio antennas with a 150 ohm
DIN plug can be connected to ISO
radios with a 50 ohm input

Antenna Adapter, ISO plug,
90° - DIN socket

DIN Plug - Hirschmann Socket 00042630
6 BK

Antenna Adapter, DIN plug -
Hirschmann type socket

ISO-clutch - DIN-plug 00042629
6 BK

• Adapter for a 50 ohm (ISO) antenna
cable and a car radio with a standard
input (150 ohms)

Antenna Adapter, DIN plug -
ISO socket

ISO-clutch - DIN-plug 00116022
60 PO

• Easy to open packaging
• In a paper envelope (environmentally

friendly packaging)

Antenna Adapter, DIN plug -
ISO socket

ISO-plug - DIN-clutch 00042625
6 BK

• Car radio antennas with a 150 ohm
DIN plug can be connected to ISO
radios with a 50 ohm input

Antenna Adapter, ISO plug,
90° - DIN socket

ISO-clutch - DIN-plug 00043642
6 BK

• Adapter for a 50 ohm (ISO) antenna
cable and a car radio with a standard
input (150 ohms)

Antenna Adapter, DIN plug -
ISO socket



54

Cables & Adapters
CA

R
HI

FI

January 2024 IS Qty PT

RCA Cable
"2 RCA Plugs - 2 RCA Plugs,
With Remote Line", Blue

• Double shielding for good reduction of
electromagnetic interference

• Inner conductor made of oxygen-free
copper for better signal transfer and
crystal-clear sound

• Gold-plated plug with low contact re-
sistance for secure signal transmission

• High-quality, flexible RCA cable with
a remote line

• High-density braid and aluminium foil
for additional shielding

• With a moulded grip for kink protec-
tion and strain relief

• External dimension: 5.5 x 12.5 mm

5 m 00062417
10 BA

RCA Cable

Vehicle Specific 00080720
6 BK

• Speaker, power and antenna supply
(FAKRA connection)

Suitable for:
• Audi:
• All models with Quadlock
• Seat:
• All models with Quadlock
• Skoda:
• All models with Quadlock
• VW:
• All models with Quadlock

Radio Connection ISO

Vehicle ISO Adapter with
Phantom Powering for Audi/
VW

Car Radio Adapter

Vehicle Specific 00080719
6 BK

• Speaker, power and antenna supply
(FAKRA connection)

Suitable for:
• Audi:
• All models with Quadlock
• Seat:
• All models with Quadlock
• Skoda:
• All models with Quadlock
• VW:
• All models with Quadlock

Vehicle DIN Adapter with
Phantom Powering for Audi
+ VW

Vehicle Specific 00045785
6 BK

• Speaker and power supply

Suitable for:
• Ford:
• Cougar from 01/1998
• Escort from 01/1993
• Fiesta from 12/1995
• Focus from 01/1998
• Ka from 01/1994
• Mondeo from 01/1994
• Mazda:
• 121 from 1996

Radio Connection ISO

Vehicle ISO Adapter for Ford/
Mazda

Vehicle Specific 00043679
6 BK

• For all models that are prepared for
radio installation

• Speaker and power supply

Suitable for:
• BMW:
• 3 Series Compact 03/1994 - 10/2000
• 3 Series E30 1985 - 1992
• 3 Series E36 12/1990 - 03/1998
• 3 Series E46 04/1998 - 12/2003
• 5 Series E34 1988 - 1996
• 5 Series E39 12/1995 - 08/2000

Radio Connection ISO

Vehicle ISO Adapter for BMW

Universal 00045754
6 BK

• Loudspeaker and power supply,
swapped plus assignment

• Required for all cars with a switched
plus at pin 7 on the ISO power supply,
e.g. Opel from year 93; Audi/VW,
Mercedes from year 93

• For vehicles with special pin as-
signment through air conditioning,
automatic volume adjustment, or
alarm system

• Power supply: swapped plus and
steady plus, loudspeaker: 1 : 1

Radio Connection ISO

ISO-ISO Vehicle Adapter



55

Cables & Adapters

CA
R

HI
FI

January 2024 ISQty PT

0.75 m 00080900
6 BK

• Gold-plated plug with low contact re-
sistance for secure signal transmission

• Cable structure per wire conductor:
inner conductor: 10 x 0.10 mm; shield-
ing: 30 x 0.10 mm, PE dielectric

Structure 1 Wire

Special Feature Gold-Plated

Jack Cable, plug - plug,
3.5 mm, stereo, 0.75 m

Jack Cable

1 m 00093775
6 BK

• Gold-plated contacts with low
contact resistance for secure signal
transmission

• Space-saving coiled cable for avoiding
cable clutter

• Elegant and robust aluminium housing
• Extra-small plug housings, their

design and size is perfect for compact
terminal devices

Structure 2 Wires

Special Feature
Gold-Plated/Textile

cable

Coiled Cable, 3.5 mm jack,
stereo, plug - plug

1.5 m 00089288
6 BK

• Gold-plated plug with low contact re-
sistance for secure signal transmission

Structure 1 Wire

Special Feature Gold-Plated

Jack Cable, plug - plug,
3.5 mm, stereo, 1.5 m

0.5 m 00136651
6 BK

1 m 00136652
6 BK

• Gold-plated plug with low contact re-
sistance for secure signal transmission

• Extra small and robust plug housings
made of metal

• Special, highly flexible material
prevents the cable from becoming
knotted or tangled

Special Feature Gold-Plated

Jack Cable
"Super Soft, 3.5 mm jack
plug - 3.5 mm jack plug", Red

00089292
6 BK

• Connection to the player (headphones
or Line output) with a 3.5 mm stereo
jack plug

Shade of colour Black

Connection 3.5 mm Jack Plug

CD/MD/MP3 Vehicle Adapter,
black

MP3/CD Adapter

00017524
144 HC

• Connection to the player (headphones
or line output) with a 3.5 mm stereo
jack plug

• Plug the adapter into the slot like a
"normal" cassette and connect the
smartphone, MP3/CD/MD player or
iPod via the jack plug

• Compatible with all devices having a
3.5 mm jack socket

Shade of colour Black

Connection 3.5 mm Jack Plug

Vehicle Cassette Adapter for
Smartph., MP3 Players, CD
Players, 3.5 mm jack

2.5 mm² 00062486
25 BA

• With identification stripe

Structure 2 Wires

Speaker Cable, 2 x 2.5 mm²,
10 m, transparent

Loudspeaker Cable

1.5 mm² 00062485
25 BA

• With identification stripe

Structure 2 Wires

Speaker Cable, 2 x 1.5 mm²,
10 m, transparent



56

Cables & Adapters | Electrical Installation | Filters
CA

R
HI

FI

January 2024 IS Qty PT

0.75 mm² 00062484
25 BA

• With identification stripe

Structure 2 Wires

Speaker Cable, 2 x 0.75 mm²,
10 m, transparent

2.5 mm² 00086649
150 K.A.

• Bare copper, E-Cu
• Made in Germany
• Wire structure: 0.15 mm

Structure 2 Wires

Speaker Cable, 2x 2.5 mm²,
1 m, MOQ/Qty 150 m, trans-
parent

1.5 mm² 00086648
200 K.A.

• Bare copper, E-Cu
• Made in Germany
• Wire structure: 0.15 mm

Structure 2 Wires

Speaker Cable, 2x 1.5 mm²,
1 m, MOQ/Qty 200 m, trans-
parent

0.75 mm² 00086647
300 K.A.

• Bare copper, E-Cu
• Made in Germany
• Wire structure: 0.20 mm

Structure 2 Wires

Speaker Cable, 2x 0.75 mm²,
1 m, MOQ/Qty 300 m, trans-
parent

2.5 mm² 00043647
6 BK

Clip Quantity 12

Material Plastic Material

European-Style Terminal Strip
"Luster Terminals"

European-Style Terminal Strip

00045680
6 BK

• Suitable for car radios, amplifiers,
equalizers, CB radio sets, etc.

• It should be connected in the 12 V
supply line as close as possible to
the load

Damping 50,5 dB/4 KHz

Peak Power max. 10 A

Operating Voltage 6 - 16 V

High-Power Interference
Suppression Filter, 10 Amp

Interference Suppression Filter

00045683
6 BK

• Gold-plated plug with low contact re-
sistance for secure signal transmission

• Is connected to the RCA line between
the input and output stage

Impedance 10 Ω

Distortion Under 0.001 %

AF Interference Suppression
Filter



57

Installation

CA
R

HI
FI

January 2024 ISQty PT

1.5 mm² 00045793
6 BK

Shade of colour Red

Material Plastic Material

Clamping Connector, red,
5 pieces

Clamp Connector

00089278
6 BK

Number of Outputs 5

"Techline" Power Splitter 1/5

Power Splitter

Black 00056302
6 BK

• Compact design for unobtrusive
installation

Power Rating in
Ampere

10 A

Power Rating in Volt 12 V

Vehicle Switch, round,
10 A/12 V

Switch & Relay

00136653
50 BK

• 1 x 5 A, brown / 1 x 7.5 A, orange /
2 x 10 A, red / 2 x 15 A, blue / 2 x 20
A, yellow / 1 x 25 A, white / 1 x 30
A, green

• With a clip for easily removing the
fuses

Set of Blade Type Fuses,
10 parts

Fuse Kit



58

Installation
CA

R
HI

FI

January 2024 IS Qty PT

25 mm² 00043887
6 BK

• For M8
• Gold-plated

Crimp Connector
"Ring Cable Lug, 2 Pieces"

Crimp Connector

10 mm² 00043894
6 BK

• For M8
• Gold-plated

Ring Terminal, 10 mm²,
10 pieces

1.5 mm² 00042672
6 BK

• Female disconnects: 5 x 2.8 mm, red;
5 x 4.8 mm, red

Set of Female Disconnects,
10 pieces

20 00042670
6 BK

• Spade connectors: 2 x 6.3 mm, blue,
up to 2.5 mm² cables; 2 x 6.3 mm,
yellow, up to 6.0 mm² cables

• Female disconnects: 4 x 2.8 mm, blue,
up to 2.5 mm² cables; 4 x 4.8 mm,
blue, up to 2.5 mm² cables; 4 x 6.3
mm, blue, up to 2.5 mm² cables; 4 x
6.3 mm, yellow, up to 6.0 mm² cables

• Spade connector which can be
crimped

• Insulated

Tab Connectors, set I,
20 pieces

Crimp Connector Set

6 mm² 00042605
6 BK

• Gold-plated contacts for low contact
resistance

• Springy plug-in part which provides
secure contact

• Fully insulated, "positive" and
"negative" marking, therefore reverse
polarity protected

Shade of colour Transparent

Soundboard Connector,
4 pins

Connector



59

Installation | Service Spare Parts

CA
R

HI
FI

January 2024 ISQty PT

00042627
6 BK

• Screwable inner conductor
• Excellent strain relief through a coun-

terblow screw
• Black grip

Shade of colour Black

Connection DIN Plug, Open

DIN Antenna Plug, screwable

Car Antenna Plug

00042624
6 BK

• According to DIN 41585/ISO
• Solderable inner conductor
• Screening is crimped

Shade of colour Black

Connection Coax Plug, Open

ISO Antenna Plug

Fine wire fuse
"Glass fuses, 2 pieces", Gold-
Plated

40 A 00042617
60 A 00042619

6 BK

Type Glass Fuse

Fine wire fuse



60 January 2024 IS Qty PT

Index

Overview of all products from A to Z

A
Address Tag 30

Antenna Adapter 52

AUX-IN Adapter 33, 47

B
Bag 27, 38

Basket 43

Bell 39

Belt Bag 27

Binoculars 35

Bluetooth Audio Adapter 46

Bracelet 9

Bracket Set 30

C
Cable Hose/Bundle 47

Cable Set 52

Car Antenna 48

Car Antenna Plug 59

Car Distributor 25, 51

Car Extension Cable 25

Car Organiser 28

Car Power Outlet 27

Car Radio Adapter 54

Car Radio Extracting Tool 49

Case 28

Charger 18, 23

Charging adapter 26

Cigarette Lighter Plug 27

Clamp / Tension Bracket 30, 38

Clamp Connector 57

Connector 58

Covering 49

Crimp Connector 58

Crimp Connector Set 58

D
Diaphragm 50

E
European-Style Terminal Strip 56

F
Fine wire fuse 59

First aid kit 32

Fuse Kit 57

G
Glass Screen Protector 13

H
Headlight 34

High-Low Converter 50

Holder 35

I
Interference Suppression Filter 56

J
Jack Cable 55

L
LED Light 38

LED Outdoor Light 34

Lock 32, 40

Loudspeaker Cable 55

Luggage Belt 32

M
Mains Adapter 25

Mounting Frame 50

MP3/CD Adapter 55

N
Neck Bolster 34

Noise Absorbing Mat 49

O
Outdoor Bag 28

P
Parking Disc 30

Poncho 43

Power Amplifier Connection Kit 51

Power Splitter 57

Pulse/Sport Watch 9

Pump 41

Pump Adapter Kit 41

R
RCA Cable 54

Repair Kit 42

RFID Protection Sleeve 32

S
Smartwatch 6

Speaker Adapter 52

Switch & Relay 57

T
Tool Set 42

Transmitter 46

Travel Plug 18

Travel Plug Kit 22

Travel Set 33

Tube 42

U
Universal Vehicle Bracket 31

USB Cable 26

W
Warning protection 33

Warning protection 41

Wireless Charger 16



098275/01.2024

4 007249 982759

All brand names listed are trade marks of the corresponding companies.
Errors and changes to technology and design are reserved.
Our general terms and conditions of business apply. Printed in Germany.

Company headquarters
Hama GmbH & Co KG
Dresdner Str. 9
86653 Monheim/Bavaria
GERMANY
Tel. +49 9091 502-0
Fax +49 9091 502-274
info.de@hama.com
www.hama.com
www.facebook.com/Hama.Germany


	Sports, Travel & Leisure
	Contents
	Smartwatch
	Fitness watch
	Fitness tracker
	Accessories

	Car- & Travel Accessories
	Travel Loader
	Travel plug
	Vehicle Charger
	Travel comfort & safety
	Light
	Binoculars

	Bicycle
	Car Hifi
	Installation components & tools
	Cables & Adapters

	Index




